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ROMULO ALFONSO CARBAJO MENESES DNI 06638868 0.56

HIDALGO MARQUEZ GUADALUPE GIOVANA RUC 10257728671 2.41

OLINDA MIRELLA ASCATE VALDIVIA DNI 09748004 1.33

WILMER MARIO MONTOYA DONAYRE DNI 10108232 1.42

ROSA ELVIRA ROMERO UBILLA DNI 07037250 0.74

NALDA MEDINA GARCIA DNI 01121862 0.61

KATERINE MENA ALFONSO PASAPORTE 0000AP832509 1.28

NIEVES HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO DNI 00974789 0.52

ANGEL COCHA CANO DNI 06818065 0.61

YAHUANA CHAMBA SEGUNDO FLORENCIO DNI 00370462 0.56

EBENEZER RAFAEL MORENO GURMENDI DNI 00481642 0.87

ELICENIA MARDELI ROJAS BRIONES DNI 00075465 0.47

LIDIA GIOVANNA SANCHEZ CARDENAS DNI 09980723 0.83

RICARDO FELIX PINTO RAMOS DNI 06366405 0.61

FEIJOO LOPEZ MARIA MERCEDES DNI 07236838 0.74

GEARLY CAROLINA MORALES CASTELLENOS PASAPORTE 0000AN458742 0.47

RAFAEL JESUS DE LA QUINTANA MIFFLIN DNI 06456840 0.47

ROSA VASQUEZ APAGÜEÑO DNI 01187581 0.61

ESTELA BERROCAL DE CRUZ DNI 00243051 0.7

FELICITA BENITA AGUILAR SOLANO DNI 09737175 1.28

MARIA YSABEL TRUJILLO HUINCHO DNI 08329957 1.74

ROSA PAOLA SAAVEDRA DIAZ DNI 00240127 0.47

JULIO HUAMALI CABANILLAS DNI 08150191 0.47

MILAGROS DEL PILAR CASTRO PURIZAGA DNI 02650298 0.47

ALLYSON KARIM VILLARAN PLAZA DNI 08883623 0.63

Marlene Saldarriaga Ochoa De Vergara DNI 08086790 0.56

ABELARDO ERNESTO CAYCHO REA DNI 06223997 0.47

SEGUNDO VIDAL SALCEDO BRAVO DNI 08283839 0.66

CCANQQUE QUIÑONES RUBEN DNI 00465665 0.68

DANTE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ VELEZ DNI 03505127 0.74

DAVID ENRIQUE QUISPE MARCHAN DNI 04085772 0.47

KAMILA ANDREA CHAVEZ YATAKO PASAPORTE 000P18615611 0.56

SEER PAZ HERMANN LOTHAR DNI 10058131 1.64

LUISA FERNANDA VENEGAS RIVERA PASAPORTE 0000AW120931 1.14

MONTENEGRO NOBLECILLA PERCY GERMAN RUC 10002389806 0.74

MAGNO HEMERIC HUERTA RONDAN DNI 07599144 0.47

LOURDES GIOVANNA MERMA TRUJILLO DNI 10284345 0.47

HERALDO ALEMAN RAMIREZ DNI 00211962 0.89

MARISOL KARINA GUAYLUPO GUTIERREZ DNI 02839679 0.47

NESTOR ALFREDO HUANACUNI MAQUERA DNI 00481557 0.56

JUANA ROSAISELA SAAVEDRA RODRIGUEZ DNI 02771910 0.74

Rossana Katherine Millan Sanchez DNI 08665178 0.68

MIRIAM SOLEDAD REQUENA ZAPATA DNI 02866543 0.47

JOSE LUIS VILDOSO DIAZ DNI 00477463 1.24



MARINA RODRIGUEZ SOLIS DE VALVERDE DNI 06894101 0.47

JULIO CESAR RAMIREZ ZAPATA DNI 02783850 1.29

LUGARDA SEMINARIO DE ZETA DNI 02747431 0.48

GABRIEL ANGEL SIFUENTES YANAC DNI 10068465 0.74

CARMEN ELIZABET MORE DE RAMIREZ DNI 03564348 0.47

WALTER DAVID NAVARRO PAJUELO DNI 08174926 0.56

DORIS NELVY SALDARRIAGA ESPINOZA DNI 00238542 0.56

MARCELINO CONDORI COTRADO DNI 00481292 0.47

JOSEFA RODRIGUEZ VDA DE PALACIOS DNI 03579501 0.66

BLANCA ALICIA HERNANDEZ POZOS PASAPORTE 0000AN988152 0.47

YONATAN MANUEL LOPEZ COGOLLO PASAPORTE 0000AW210137 0.47

OSCAR CARRERA LAZARO DNI 09069016 0.74

Vilma Jordani Ley Zapana DNI 08179223 0.87

NORIEGA CANALES YRMA ALICIA RUC 10002390286 0.53

APOLONIA FLORES LIÑAN DE ACOSTA DNI 08046027 0.74

ROBINSON JOSE GONZALES SALAZAR PASAPORTE 000XDC930083 0.87

ETER NEFI HUAMANCURI YNFANZON DNI 09564003 0.56

URIBE GUERRA DE CAVERO JULIA ROSA DNI 08597566 0.56

FLORES ILANZO NOEMINA RUC 10092015594 0.61

MELITON LUIS ORTEGA CHANG DNI 08237849 0.56

ELA JUDITH LOPEZ JARA DNI 06760451 0.56

PONCE CACERES MONICA FABIOLA DNI 09841082 0.56

MARIA SUSANA RIOS SAAVEDRA DNI 09748878 1.34

AGUSTINA QUISPE PULLA DNI 09679607 0.47

LUIS SALVADOR SILVA LOPEZ DNI 09742650 0.47

Narciso Eusebio Mejia Saavedra DNI 06083871 1.34

MIRIAM ROSARIO ARTEAGA FLORES DNI 09749863 0.47

VICTOR MANUEL PIERREND CHAVEZ DNI 09914652 0.51

MAXIMO AZAÑERO BLANCO DNI 08658366 0.74

NESTOR NORIEGA SHAPIAMA DNI 06168922 0.47

SILVA ACEDO ALICIA DNI 03840559 0.78

AUGUSTO MARCELO LAZARO MEZA DNI 06198137 0.74

LUZ ESMERALDA ORTIZ CORDERO DNI 08661453 0.47

ANGELA ELVIRA MEZA DE RAMIREZ DNI 03208453 1.34

DANIEL FELIPE RUMICHE VILLAR DNI 03852150 0.47

IDA CONCEPCION JAUREGUI PANTA DNI 06074181 0.47

MARIELA ARLENY GARAY IZQUIERDO DNI 00254410 0.68

GILDA BRENDA ARBOCCO GALLO DNI 06219049 1.5

MAGALY NUÑEZ MELENDEZ DNI 04744590 1.09

CARMEN ROSA COLQUE VILCA DNI 09569646 1.13

FELICITAS VALENCIA GUTIERREZ DNI 09527758 1.12

MARIA ELENA SALVA FABIAN DNI 09318971 0.47

ELEUTERIA AYSA SURCO DNI 09205456 0.61

CARDENAS BERAMENDI MITCHELL DANIEL RUC 10215445874 1.24

CARBAJAL MEDINA MARIA DEL ROSARIO RUC 10084868090 0.74

RENE MIGUEL CARRASCO PACHECO DNI 09272485 0.47

FILOMENA VILLAVICENCIO RAMON DNI 09424502 0.81

ROSALIA JULIA PEREZ SOLIS DNI 09111735 0.74

CESAR AUGUSTO DIAZ VIRRUETA DNI 09275350 1.14

JORGE LUIS PERALES BARRIENTOS DNI 09651649 0.47



MARIA FRANCISCA RODRIGUEZ MALAVER DNI 09216158 2.44

OSIAS GUEVARA ALFARO DNI 09209694 0.56

ROLANDO FRANCISCO VASQUEZ SANCHEZ DNI 09187819 1.09

RICHARD CESPEDES QUISPE DNI 09108696 0.47

GUILMER ROJAS MARIN DNI 09660760 0.74

MARIA CRUZ AGIP CEPEDA DNI 09192856 0.47

RENE FRANCISCA UGARTE URBANO DNI 09632609 0.74

QUIROZ ALMEYDA JANETH RUC 10099731422 0.56

HERNANDINA PALOMINO MARQUEZ VDA.DE G DNI 09527685 0.47

NORA VICTORIA AUQUES ALBITES DNI 09142862 0.56

VICTOR HUGO CERDAN CONTRERAS DNI 09569822 0.47

WALTER ELIAS SOLUCO DNI 09247858 0.74

MARCIANA PALOMINO MALDONADO DNI 09297151 0.47

HERIBERTA LUZ CABANA HEREDIA DNI 06953774 0.82

PASCUAL JUAREZ VIERA DNI 06962546 1.21

CLELIA MONICA CORNEJO PEREZ DNI 06989013 0.61

ANA MARIA MESTANZA JAVE DNI 07151681 1.14

MANUEL ALVANO VASQUEZ LLANOS DNI 07468618 1.37

MARIA VITALIA DEL MILAGRO ACUÑA VERTIZ DNI 07451316 1.8

Rosa Luisa Ruiz Correa DNI 01162473 0.47

DORITA TAFUR DE GINES DNI 00250398 0.47

ZARATE PILLACA JOSE FERMIN RUC 10060595114 0.74

CARLOS ALFREDO RIVEROS QUINTO DNI 07447813 1.1

OLGA CAROLL MELGAREJO PINTO DNI 07522658 0.56

MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ CHILLITUPA DNI 07386064 0.56

CARMEN ROSA ALEGRIA BALLON CACERES DNI 06519833 0.7

ABELARDO TURIANO SANDOVAL RUIZ DNI 09034349 1

MODESTO JOAQUIN ROLDAN VILLANUEVA DNI 08694118 0.56

GUSTAVO WILLY BEUERMANN CANCINO DNI 08776518 0.95

CARLOS ARMANDO ARIMANA ORE DNI 10064901 1.47

Martin Quispe Pañihuara DNI 08912812 0.56

CESAR GERMAN BENAVIDES VELIZ DNI 08941946 0.56

SOLEDAD ROSARIO LLANOS GOYENA DNI 08855459 1.77

DANIEL ALFONSO LECCA MANSILLA DNI 08767874 0.56

VICTOR ELIO CUBAS VASQUEZ DNI 09030753 0.56

GARCIA CUTIPA JULIO ALEJANDRO RUC 10004801674 0.47

TAMAY FACHO SEGUNDO ALEJADRO RUC 10255835284 0.74

ZENOBIO MORALES LUJAN DNI 06821950 0.52

MARIA DEL PILAR ARICA CARRASCO DNI 03588385 0.56

GUERRERO RUFINO SHIRLEY DNI 02899468 0.47

ROBERTO CARLOS CALDERON CAMPOS DNI 02858642 0.47

SIPAN ROMERO DE ROMERO NORMA SAGRARIODNI 08615908 1.41

PALACIOS TARAZONA EDUARDO PRUDENCIO DNI 07962471 0.56

MANUEL ELIAS COLONIA FIGUEROA DNI 07734901 0.61

ALBERTO ZOEGER LAHOZ DNI 07877760 0.56

JUANA MORALES VICENTE DE HUAYANCA DNI 07696491 0.61

VERGARA LAGUERRE LORENA SOFIA DNI 07767530 2.04

BRUNO ALFONSO IPARRAGUIRRE STEFANOI DNI 07852102 2.37

MARIANO QUISPE AYME DNI 08033228 1.34

MORE JIMENEZ KAREN YURI RUC 10414948397 0.56



LUIS ENRIQUE DELGADO AVILA DNI 48949746 0.61

JOCELYN JILL RIVADENEYRA SUAREZ DNI 44058277 0.81

MAURICIO ALEXANDRO ROCCA CASTAÑEDA DNI 76856768 0.74

CARLOS MIRABO COLLANTES TAFUR DNI 33801430 0.74

JEANPIERRE RODOLFO AÑORGA JIMENEZ DNI 76587436 0.47

OSCAR MARIN BAZAN DNI 40827696 1.5

ANDRES ALARCON MONSALVE DNI 73261571 0.39

ARCADIO FAVIO SOLIS VEGA DNI 71017066 0.54

SAUL CLEMENTE CALLE JAICO DNI 28249238 0.47

OLGA MEDALITT CALDERON SALAZAR DNI 15740393 0.74

JHON MICHAEL PALACIOS DIAZ DNI 76639925 0.74

YUMBATO NARO MARIA ESTHER DNI 41152854 0.56

Wilmer Quispe Corahua DNI 40855088 0.56

JAVIER RODOLFO CUCHAMA MENDOZA DNI 40411107 0.47

JAVIER VELASQUEZARONE VELASQUEZ ARONE JAVIERDNI 10726977 0.39

CASTILLEJO  ROSA RUC 10316338645 0.81

RAQUEL EULISA CASTILLO SANTA CRUZ DNI 43933656 0.39

VELIZ MEDINA JOAN MIGUEL MARTIN RUC 10460142381 0.56

Betay Rojas Aucapoma DNI 41752660 0.56

HUMBERTO GOMEZ FLORES DNI 01116738 0.39

DENNIS SEBASTIAN LEYVA JULCAHUANCA DNI 70976188 0.47

AQUILES ARMAS ARMAS DNI 41840432 0.39

MONICA MARGARITA TENAZOA CHUJUTALLI DNI 73957283 0.39

RICHARD PABLO SAENZ URETA DNI 10398065 0.61

YSABEL DE JESUS BERNALES ROSALES DNI 01077950 0.39

LADY LILIANA WATANAVE PINEDO DNI 40806201 0.74

MARIA ELENA UBILLUS VILLEGAS DNI 03900110 0.39

DANY PAOLA TAPULLIMA TUANAMA DNI 73794675 0.39

FRANCODANY TRIGOSO SUELPERES DNI 44151859 0.81

JOSE ELEODORO DAVILA PEREZ DNI 33673854 0.39

ANTONY ALEXIX CASTRO HUANCA DNI 48114677 0.83

RICHARD ALBERTO CORONADO CASIANO DNI 71724396 0.39

Taisir Hanna Qumsiyeh Bravo DNI 47086613 2.41

PATRICIA ROOSE SINTI DNI 46910088 0.47

JOSE LUIS CARRASCO MAMANI DNI 42399801 0.47

LENDY GIANELLA RAMIREZ ARELLANO DNI 77168966 0.61

CAYETANA MARIN SALIRROSAS DNI 47985911 1.34

MONICA SILVIA AMOROS REA DNI 15721680 0.74

PONCE RODRIGUEZ ROSA MATILDE RUC 10181372392 0.61

BRYAN EMERSON VALERIANO GARAY DNI 73278253 0.39

NICOLA WRANCO CABANILLAS FUENTES RIVERADNI 77142041 0.74

ROBERTO POLDARK TRUJILLO GRANDA DNI 42352778 0.39

PRINCIPE PRADA MIGUEL ANGEL DNI 10724765 0.47

FLORENTINA CARRASCO JAIMES DNI 09616907 0.39

ROSA LUZ OTOYA CASTILLO DNI 09189195 0.39

Reina Ugarte Urutia DNI 01068061 0.39

CYNTHIA GUADALUPE VILCARINO ROQUE DNI 44485715 0.74

ELVIS ARMANDO VILCHEZ ALFARO DNI 77428268 0.39

CHRISTIAN HANS DURAND PALMA DNI 10815637 0.56

RUTH MARITZA LANDEO VASQUEZ DNI 46375709 0.61



BERTHA FLORINDA ROMERO GONZALES DNI 80129867 0.61

DALTON HERBER BECERRA ARRIETA DNI 18085018 1.36

KEVIN ROB MARMANILLO HUAYLINOS DNI 76506036 0.39

MARTIN STEWARD LUNA RODRIGUEZ DNI 70211740 0.74

LUIS ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ BAZAN DNI 17533555 1.2

MAXIMA SAIDA VARGAS LOPEZ DNI 29457476 0.39

CARLOS HUGO GONZALES ZUÑIGA GUZMAN DNI 32898478 1.35

MAURO ENRIQUE JUSTINIANI ACASIETE DNI 77807579 0.61

ANJYE JANELLA MENDOZA CRUZADO DNI 73337792 0.54

JUBIXA IBETT MENDOZA SANDOVAL DNI 46190349 0.56

DULCE VIRGINIA COPIA MONTOYA DNI 73613221 0.39

YOIS MARLLELI CORONADO URBINA DNI 72859159 0.47

CONSTRUCTORA E INMOBILIARIA RODRIGUEZ FARUC 20566157927 0.65

HECTOR JOSE RAMOS ARANGO DNI 46035171 0.47

WILDER CRISOLOGO MELENDEZ DNI 10557471 0.47

GAËLLE BERTRAND VEGA DNI 72555913 0.39

ABEL CUENCA RODRIGUEZ DNI 79136569 0.47

MIRIAN DEL ROSARIO CABALLERO ALAVE DNI 46627348 0.56

MAYRA DE LA CRUZ REYES DNI 46927667 0.74

ADOLFO ADONIS SAENZ DEZA DNI 72726081 1.54

KAREN LUISA ISLA RAMIREZ DNI 71891148 0.39

KEVIN DUSTIN CALLA HUANCA DNI 75539973 0.39

LOPEZ RAMIREZ ROBERT WAGNER RUC 10464261350 0.81

GLADIS CHAVEZ RIVERA DNI 22424976 0.39

CABALLERO MACAHUACHI LERIS RUC 10455266527 0.56

JESUS ARNALDO VALLADARES GONZALES DNI 48195652 0.39

MAURICIO ANTONIO MACEDO TEJEDA DNI 45346661 0.39

KATHERINE CORALIA BENAVIDES CHOQUE DNI 75067441 2.64

RUTH TANIA CJUIRO CALLAÑAUPA DNI 73145974 0.47

Kenny Roberts Sanchez Reategui DNI 70060973 0.39

HILIAN GRANDA REYNAGA DNI 45907713 0.39

AGUILAR SEGUNDO AMILCAR DNI 40021461 0.56

AMALIA CAMPOS CHUGDEN DNI 16718250 0.56

JOSE ANTONIO ORTIZ RAMIREZ DNI 43447526 0.39

MORALES FLORIAN KATHERIN TATIANA DNI 45886941 0.74

ALFONSO MARIO ESPINOZA ALCEDO DNI 22488969 0.47

NORMA ROSALINDA CIPRIANO VELASQUEZ DNI 06793221 0.39

KARLA FRANCHESCA RUEDA NONONE DNI 76199847 1.1

YRIS SOLEDAD CUADROS PACHAS DE PEVE DNI 10389373 0.47

HELMER JAVIER MANRIQUE MAMANI DNI 41645991 1.14

JOEL ALDO QUISPE AGUILAR DNI 48174938 0.47

LILY TURPO DE VIZCARRA DNI 29241045 1.54

JORGE CARLOS TINEDO PUELL DNI 03847723 0.68

ROSA MARIA OJEDA CHAVEZ DNI 41328542 0.61

KEWVIN SUGER SANCHEZ ALONSO DNI 56635184 0.47

FELIPE  TICONA  PACHA DNI 00796377 0.39

WAGNER RAMIREZ GARATE DNI 01068726 0.61

FARRO MAURICIO MARITZA DNI 15615417 0.39

THONY OVIEDO SOTO DNI 70551275 0.39

MELQUIADES MARCELO HUAMAN DNI 41657265 0.39



GERMAN HUAILLANI SUNI DNI 23966705 0.47

LIDOVINA AURELIA ISIDRO CLAUDIO DNI 42354488 0.47

KATHERINE MICHEL PAREDES CALDERON DNI 77441361 0.56

JUAN PABLO SOTO ALMANZA DNI 21483268 0.61

MARIA LUZ CARDENAS JIMENEZ DNI 03893161 0.39

YADIRA MILAGRITOS TICONA BUSTAMANTE DNI 73119523 0.47

ROSSMERY MENDOZA GOMEZ DNI 45515873 0.56

FRANCISCO NEPTALI COSTA SAAVEDRA DNI 70907098 0.95

Karla Diana Cossio Inga DNI 47155992 1.5

Wilian Francisco Valeriano Soncco DNI 44691011 1.54

JACK JESUS ESPEJO OCHOA DNI 76443150 0.56

REIDELITH VALDIVIA TAPULLIMA DNI 80206615 0.39

ESLITH RAMIREZ MORI DNI 01134770 0.39

PAOLA LUCIA STORACE RUIZ DNI 47275592 0.61

FEDERICO EDGAR SCHAAF BUSTAMANTE DNI 29257469 0.39

MARITZA ELIZABETH IBARRA CAIRO DNI 21545246 1.14

JOHATAN EDUARDO NARVAEZ AGUILAR DNI 76529590 0.47

JUAN CARLOS CAMPOS NEYRA DNI 76210036 0.39

PABLO BERNARDO ESPINO CAHUANCAMA DNI 44051836 0.39

JOSE ANGEL ROMERO AGUILAR DNI 44375237 0.39

VALERIE NICOLE GOMEZ VILLAVICENCIO DNI 62603375 0.47

LUZBELINDA GARAY RIVERA DNI 22404175 0.61

URSULA MABEL HUAYABERO VIZCARRA DNI 70141625 0.39

SUSAN GIEZI MUÑOZ LOPEZ DNI 73333529 0.56

VENIRET LLERENA MENDOZA DNI 45629293 0.47

ORFELINDA SANDOVAL LOPEZ DNI 40976747 0.39

NAHUM NOEL SALINAS ESPIRITU DNI 70246213 0.54

Wilian Jose Osoria Gala DNI 43040696 0.47

JESUS ANGEL NIETO CALDERON DNI 32951929 0.68

ALBERTO CRHISTIAN ORELLANO ACUÑA DNI 71471808 0.47

Kenny Sander Gutierrez Yanarico DNI 80364503 0.56

JUAN CARLOS MALPARTIDA PERALES DNI 10364797 0.56

SONIA ELIZABETH CHAVEZ SANCHEZ DNI 15631735 0.47

JHON BEYKER GONZALES COMETIVOS DNI 47224312 0.39

DAVID HITLER CORZO CRUZ DNI 70901931 0.39

GLORIA LIZETH MAZA TORIBIO DNI 42217343 0.61

GISELLA ZAMORA LIMA DNI 48548433 0.39

Reyna Rodriguez Champi DNI 42378463 0.95

CARLO VALENTIN APAZA ARRATEA DNI 41356932 0.39

MARCO ANTONIO MAYORCA GUERRERO DNI 48150868 0.47

JULIA FLOR DE LINDA RAMIREZ PAREDES DNI 40593806 0.47

ANTHONY OLIWER DAMIAN PACHECO DNI 75920168 0.95

ESTER HOLANDA ALVAREZ DNI 71224573 0.47

EDWIN JOSE GABRIEL FIESTAS GONZALES DNI 75127342 1.09

FIORELA IVON PACHA RAMOS DNI 73014491 0.54

Walter Israel Quevedo Giron DNI 48728776 0.47

DISNEY RAMON PINTO BALSECA DNI 45381125 0.39

ELIZABETH JOHANNA RUBINA RAFAEL DNI 42468070 1.34

WILIAM RONALD BENANCIO COLONIA DNI 47147475 0.39

LORENA NOHEMY PARDO BODERO DNI 41159479 1.14



ADELAIDA PEREZ MILIAN VDA DE ORDOÑEZ DNI 16513031 0.47

TEODOLINDA RAMIREZ TANGOA DNI 42957657 0.54

DIAZ AYRTON DEL CASTILLO DNI 73115410 0.39

Elizabeth Yanet Flores Aparicio DNI 25749206 0.56

DALILA CORREA CHACON DNI 42517646 0.47

HECTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ ESCOBEDO DNI 72072208 0.54

LIDIA ANGELICA GARCIA MONTAÑEZ DNI 47553820 0.39

MARIA ALESSANDRA DI ALVARADO PASAPERA DNI 76264899 0.56

BERNARDO CCARI TICONA DNI 29451984 0.47

JILVER FRANK JILAJA CHATA DNI 80333894 1.14

ERICK JHOSSEP FLORES HUARICACHA DNI 47454815 0.61

JULISSA BRICELA ALBARRACIN DIAZ DNI 48940172 0.95

ELVA ROCIO BORJA CASTRO DNI 10860280 0.61

ANA CAHUANA HUAMANI DNI 29460770 1.41

MAGALY EVELYN DEL AGUILA OCAMPO DNI 41477292 0.83

FREYDA D'GUILANI MARCHAN MATAMOROS DNI 00246568 0.39

MARISOL BETTY HUAMANI FERNANDEZ DNI 08686399 0.47

LEONARDO ROBINSON ALEGRE HUAYANAY DNI 70140581 0.39

Braulio Adasme Oblitas DNI 71424311 0.47

LUIS MARTIN MALASQUEZ LUGARDO DNI 25536835 0.47

LIZ YOCONDA ESPINOZA LEANDRO DNI 47549877 0.61

IRIS ROSSANA ZABALETA CRISTOBAL DNI 40372068 0.47

DAVID JAVIER BUSTILLOS SANTA CRUZ DNI 73589280 0.47

LAURA ISABEL CORA SUCASAIRE DNI 70090366 0.39

GRICELDA HUAMAN PALOMINO DNI 45541745 0.47

Lizeth Marisol Choque Mamani DNI 73011779 0.74

BONIFACIO ALEJANDRO GIMENEZ GUERRA DNI 75556745 0.54

JOSE ORLANDO CUBAS SILVA DNI 70488944 0.56

ISABELLE CORINNE PATRICIA CASTEUR GALOIN PASAPORTE 00012AH98258 0.68

INOCENCIA FERRO QUISPE DE YUNGURI DNI 23939404 0.52

PAOLA SANDOVAL RAMIREZ DNI 46775105 0.39

ROSITA ESMERITA VILCHEZ TIMANA DNI 73676068 0.47

KENJI  MORI GUSHIKEN DNI 42994112 0.39

JOSELYN BRICET PIZANGO FLORES DNI 48898726 0.47

ANA MERLY CARHUAS SANGAMA DNI 72211047 0.61

MARITZA JANETH JARAMILLO GUTIERREZ DNI 40933865 0.61

GUADALUPE VILCA QUENAYA DNI 02381417 0.39

MIGUEL ANGEL ZAVALA VASQUEZ DNI 43143523 0.39

MICHAEL ALBERTO MALLMA BRAVO DNI 75080046 0.61

JESUS MAURICIO SANDOVAL ORELLANA DNI 62904564 0.47

INOCENTA CARDENAS MENDIVIL DNI 25559895 0.74

GIANELLA CECILIA FLORES CAMA DNI 76688666 0.47

PIERO JESÚS MAYHUAY GUZMÁN DNI 74310674 0.39

JOSE JOKSTER CACHIQUE AYACHI DNI 47588753 0.39

BETTY CARMEN GUARNIZ CASUSOL DNI 32807093 0.47

JAVIER ALONSO MARIN MARIN DNI 47139744 1.14

MARIA ISIDORA BAYONA VDA DE ZEÑA DNI 16578149 0.47

ALDAIR ISAAC IZASIGA CARCAMO DNI 76657444 0.54

ROSA ISABEL GALAN SAAVEDRA DNI 03843777 0.68

ROSSY LINDA QUISPE JORGE DNI 74986694 1.1



PERCY RENATO CORONADO VASQUEZ DNI 42816085 1.41

JAVIER FABIAN QUISPE HUAMANI DNI 25716605 0.95

ROSADO YANAC LINCOL RUC 10447588167 0.7

ANGELA MARGARITA CANQUI LLAMOSAS DNI 70473946 1.41

EDWARD RAUL MAYURI FLORES DNI 75255074 1.14

LEISI VARGAS RAMIREZ DNI 00953725 0.39

RAY RANDY GONZALES RODRIGUEZ DNI 70298110 0.68

LUIS ANGEL TAYA PEREZ DNI 77075860 0.61

JUNIOR VICENTE CABELLO DNI 74719118 0.47

CLAUDIO DAVID ZEGARRA ARISMENDI DNI 49006962 0.47

EDWIN COILA QUISPE DNI 29796203 0.47

NATIVIDAD GLORIA GONZALES DE CABRERA DNI 29615570 0.47

KEVIN LEANDRO MORALES ANAYA DNI 76221505 0.39

BIENVENIDO MOGOLLON AGURTO DNI 03848155 0.39

MARIA LUISA LOPEZ CUADROS DNI 80278068 0.61

Karen Elizabeth Felix Alvarez DNI 40962130 0.61

EDITH JACQUELINE RONCAL CHAVEZ DNI 18858055 0.39

MANUEL JACK PONZE DE LEON PARICAHUA DNI 77392076 0.39

AGENCIA DE VIAJES Y TURISMO PA - RUC 20604194483 0.54

LUIS GERARDO SANZ CAMACHO DNI 72706684 0.74

GOMER ABEL ISUIZA MOZOMBITE DNI 75887917 0.39

JUANA SANTIESTEBAN VIRRAUDE DNI 42460839 0.7

HUINCHA BALTAZAR ZENOBIA SIMONA DNI 15849581 0.54

RUTH PAULETTE FALCON YARMA DNI 41001503 0.56

KAROLINE ANTUANETT RIVAS YUPANQUI DNI 76197531 0.47

HEEL JHUSTON MAYLLE CHARRE DNI 74291420 0.56

JACK FELIX FERNANDO CERRATE ORTEGA DNI 40902441 0.39

CARLOS DAVID ESTRADA RIMACHI DNI 80688154 1.5

ROGER MANUEL ORDOYA SANTIAGO DNI 48634714 0.47

JULIO CESAR MATTA GUTIERREZ DNI 44763349 0.61

CLAUDIA BACILIA ALMENDRADEZ GRANADOS DNI 31608949 0.54

ANDERSON CIEZA CHAVIL DNI 71848750 0.39

LORENZO SANCHEZ RAMIREZ DNI 20550385 0.52

CYNTIA MONICA CULLANCO SONCCO DNI 47154248 0.56

MARTHA CHOQUECAHUA RIVEROS DNI 80259833 0.56

Sherine Melibeth Alejos Blas DNI 47357910 0.68

Edward Kenny Albino Portal DNI 48401211 0.74

HECTOR RONALD ALMENDRADES BENITES DNI 46984500 0.54

JHONY ANAYA QUIROZ DNI 45158417 0.39

RUTH MERCEDES CACIQUEDE SIGARROS TEGUI CACIQUE DE SIGARROS TEGUI RUTH MERCEDESDNI 01102410 0.39

DOUGLAS LA MADRID CASTILLO DNI 03884744 0.39

GLADIS MARINA LOZANO GUERRERO DNI 16677914 0.47

JHERSON RICHARD GONZALEZ PARADA DNI 49028774 2.07

MAURICIO FAKEY CONDE GONZALES DNI 74410121 0.83

ALVARO VICTOR RODRIGUEZ BANCAYAN DNI 73999624 0.39

GENNYFER LIZ PINCHI BARTRA DNI 47039282 0.39

PILAR LUNA SANCHEZ DNI 42090749 0.61

Melissa Marilu Javier Sanchez DNI 45816425 0.47

LUIGI RENZO VILCA HUERTA DNI 45208319 0.39

ALVARO RAMIREZ TRIGOZO DNI 01111163 0.39



IVAN RICHARD PERALTA PAREDES DNI 40071112 0.66

HECTOR DAVID FARFAN CARRASCO DNI 41179370 0.47

JOSE MANUEL MUÑOZ ESPIRITU DNI 43111098 0.7

NARY EDUARDO MUÑOZ AGUILAR DNI 28309414 0.47

EVELYN DEL ROSARIO PALACIOS ESPINOZA DNI 76059630 0.54

ANDRES RODRIGO MOLINARI VIVAR DNI 46689950 0.95

QUISPE CONDORI RUBEN RUC 10803765079 0.74

LOUIS FERNANDO MADALENGOITIA CARDENAS DNI 77082309 1.47

YAMFRI DAYAN PEÑA FERNANDEZ DNI 74655856 0.47

JARA ROMERO JORDAN BALTAZAR DNI 77574950 1.34

DANNY MOISES DE LA CRUZ ÑAÑEZ DNI 75824340 0.68

IRMA DEL PILAR ALVAREZ PAUCAR DNI 44956450 0.6

FRANSISCO CUELA DNI 75088405 0.39

ELIANA SOPHIA SANCHEZ CARAZAS DNI 43021809 0.54

JIMMY WILBER GURRIONERO QUIROZ DNI 80276401 0.83

ALISON BEATRIZ SANCHO VALLE DNI 71216115 0.47

ALFREDO GERARDO GAUDRY VILLALOBOS DNI 25556201 0.47

LUIS LONARDY GUEVARA AGUILAR DNI 42189090 1.5

GARCIA PEÑA ANTONIETA ELIZABETH RUC 10757477039 1.34

CINDY MELANY GUTIERREZ CARRILLO DNI 73123622 0.54

DIANA VASQUEZ REYES DNI 71827041 1.64

ROSMERI LAURA MANIHUARI NAVARRO DNI 47736021 0.39

ROBERTO CARLOS LEIVA MAURICIO DNI 46039709 0.7

SANTOS GONZALO HUAMAN DNI 71725836 2.14

SILVANA JIMENEZ TRESIERRA DNI 47562662 0.53

HEYDI VANESSA DAVILA RAMIREZ DNI 76571792 0.47

MARIA VIVIANA REGALADO FERNANDEZ DNI 23961106 0.74

LUISA YULIANA AMAY SANCHEZ DNI 41253091 0.39

MARLENI CRUZ SANCHEZ DNI 45254284 0.39

AIDA LOPEZ VILLEGAS DNI 32732080 1.34

YESSIKA CRISTINA CACNAHUARAY ROSAS DNI 46240247 0.39

YENY YULISA DIONICIO RAMIREZ DNI 47088914 0.52

ASHLEY NICOLE PANTA DELGADO DNI 75318222 1.2

MERCEDES CUMPA TORRES DNI 10587422 0.47

WENDY LIZETH MARTINEZ CHAVEZ DNI 46394221 0.47

KATIANA LISBET MENDOZA MIRANDA DNI 46579834 0.51

SANTIAGO YAURI TORRES DNI 41410374 0.56

DIEGO ARMANDO AGUADO LOPEZ DNI 43959381 0.47

JULIO ALEXANDER LAURA VILCHEZ DNI 77528770 0.56

JUAN BAUTISTA GARCIA CENEPO DNI 41024256 0.56

ROSA ARACELY BARRETO ORDINOLA DNI 43245318 1.03

JERSON JAVIER SALAS VILLALBA DNI 47903960 1.2

ALDO GEORDIÑO NORABUENA GUZMAN DNI 75867362 0.95

ANIBAL PEDRO OLORTEGUI LECCA DNI 19413138 0.54

Jose Maria Tipo Contreras DNI 72800048 0.47

MARY YUDITH BUSTAMANTE TARRILLO DNI 71270302 0.56

MARILU MAYUMI RUDA HUAYLLAS DNI 73541942 0.56

SAULO SHARIF CASTILLA CUEVA DNI 76264879 1.14

ANGELICA ANDRADE MARTINEZ DNI 25698042 0.54

NELIDA PARI ESCOBAR DNI 02448868 0.39



JULIO CESAR GALVAN MEDRANO DNI 72001549 1.13

JAHIR SALAS GOMEZ DNI 70471298 0.39

JUAN LEVI PEREZ DIAZ DNI 42737138 0.61

ESTHER DEL ROSARIO MANSILLA MEDINA DNI 47176596 0.54

ERIKA NELIDA BEJARANO SUTA DNI 42939530 1.64

EDWIN CHIRA ORDINOLA DNI 43829242 0.39

JUAN BARRIENTOS VASQUEZ DNI 42677960 0.47

LUANA MARIETA MIRANDA ARTEAGA DNI 74400388 1.41

MANUEL JESUS CORDERO ALBITRES DNI 10511117 0.39

DIANA CAROLINA CASTILLO HIDALGO DNI 72397534 0.52

CHRISTOPER JAIR DE LA CRUZ MEJIA DNI 75247626 0.83

KAREN JUNETH HIZO GOMERO DNI 31672427 0.39

SONIA SUPA ROJAS DNI 76662461 0.83

JOSE NICOLAS HANCO SOTA DNI 42216876 0.79

Grober Juan Paye Bejar DNI 42530600 0.74

CARMEN ROSA QUISPE MACHUCA DNI 42929213 0.39

CASTILLO AGUILAR LUIS ALBERTO DNI 09922248 0.39

ROSANA ROMELIA FLORES FIGUEROA DNI 40826467 0.55

JIMENA PEÑA GUEVARA DNI 60721160 0.59

CESAR FLORES PAULLO DNI 46974762 0.53

ALBERTO RIOS LOPEZ DNI 48655710 0.52

SAMUEL LOPEZ GOMEZ DNI 47829497 0.54

HIDA PACIENCIA RODRIGUEZ RAMOS DNI 20667048 1.5

RUTH PALOMINO VERGARA DNI 73990188 0.47

Katya Geraldine Rueda Santillan DNI 45120120 1.34

ELISSA MARGARITA ESPINOZA LAZARO DNI 70518286 0.39

MARIAM ADRIANA ESCALANTE ROMERO DNI 73127571 0.39

RUTH NAGELY GUERRERO TORRES DNI 47149119 0.54

MIRIAM ANDRADE CRUZ DNI 47186464 0.56

PAOLA DEL CARMEN MAMANI AMANQUI DNI 47592163 0.49

NUMAN JULIAN HERMOZA ANTISANA DNI 22244553 0.56

ALVARO GONZALO DELGADO BOZA DNI 70037660 1.28

VICTOR EDUARDO PAREDES DIAZ DNI 72129019 0.68

HAROLD JEAMPIER SALAZAR SAENZ DNI 77580851 1.24

MARIA MILAGROS CARDENAS VASQUEZ DNI 73987177 0.47

HELVER JULIAN VERASTEGUI INGA DNI 10763118 0.48

CINTHIA ELENA CHANDUVI CASTILLO DNI 48846163 0.52

JOSE EMIL GONZALES VARGAS DNI 01112112 0.39

AUGUSTO JULIAN PEÑA ESCALANTE DNI 46800611 0.47

JOSE LUIS CAZARTELLI CUMPA DNI 10434851 0.47

SUSAN YAMILLE MEZA CASTRO DNI 76950970 0.8

DELFINA GREGORIA QUIJAHUAMAN AUCAHUAQUIDNI 10397400 0.47

ERLEN VLADIMIR ALIAGA ARELLANO DNI 77177076 0.79

RAINER JOHANS CRUZ ARROYO DNI 43132017 0.47

ROINER AREVALO FERNANDEZ DNI 47756521 0.39

GONZALO AARON CABANILLAS CHIRINOS DNI 72972467 0.47

BERTHA LUZMILA VILELAORREAGA VILELA ORREAGA BERTHA LUZMILADNI 08491046 1.1

JIMENEZ TUCTO JOSE DE LA CRUZ RUC 10770393910 0.48

LITA PILAR ISUIZA ISUIZA DNI 45576937 0.51

Lisett Liliana Pablo Ramirez DNI 41831693 0.47



JESUS MOISES TARAZONA ASIS DNI 31665804 0.39

ANTHONY RANDY VELA SALDAÑA DNI 71966815 0.39

YAQUELIN MERCADO RAMOS DNI 44855164 0.39

KATIE YANETH ROSPIGLIOSI CUSIRRAMOS DNI 40281184 0.56

MARIA ESTHER HERMOSILLO MARIN DNI 80608039 0.47

LILIANA MEDALIT ALVITES AGUILAR DNI 42907056 0.61

YUREMA SOTO SANCHEZ DNI 25001457 0.47

EVELYN ALMENDRA VALVERDE BARRETO DNI 48141844 0.47

MARGARITA ABILIA TENORIO VDA DE YANEZ DNI 21517145 0.56

YULEISY MILAGROS ABAD MARTINEZ DNI 76614800 0.47

LUZ DE BELEN CONCHA ZUÑIGA DNI 73537752 0.47

JUAN CARLOS MALPARTIDA TARAZONA DNI 80155492 0.56

LUIS PATRICIO MONSERRATE SABOGAL CAM DNI 73138830 1.54

MARIO ANTHONY AUDANTE QUIROGA DNI 49012071 0.56

YEUNER OLIVEIDA PORRAS LUPU DNI 90235961 0.55

RAUL GONZALO ANCO PIZARRO DNI 70513617 0.47

BARTOLOME SANTOS COTRINA RAMIREZ DNI 40048966 0.39

ABEL NAVARRO ACHACA DNI 62582046 1.69

ERIKA VIVIANA SIFUENTES VALLES DNI 44410840 0.68

SEVERIANO CAPUÑAY CAMPOS DNI 43351398 0.56

SEGUNDO ADRIANO MORAN LUPU DNI 80243097 0.55

MARIA EUDELIA ASCOY LEON DNI 25698873 0.7

Eva Luz Matos Garavito DNI 21567820 0.95

SAMANEZ SAMANEZ MERY ROSARIO DNI 40952505 0.7

Yaneth Romelia Yauri Ircañaupa DNI 42067969 0.47

Alejandro Giraldo Giraldo DNI 31633532 0.83

ROY OSWALDO PINTO APAZA DNI 47576745 0.39

LENKA VIOLETA MAQUERA SOTO DNI 20040096 0.39

LAYZA ALEJANDRA LIMA CARPIO DNI 43367273 1.17

CEFERINA LUPE HUANCA DNI 24675822 1.01

ROY BEELER VALVERDE TOLEDO DNI 71415925 0.7

ALEJANDRINA SOPLOPUCO MAYANGA DNI 17584790 0.39

TANIA YULISA GARCIA GRANADOS DNI 76119608 0.92

JORGE MARTIN VILELA PERICHE DNI 71540260 0.39

VICTOR MIGUEL PAZ MACO DNI 45766223 1.02

ANGELA MARIA OLANO DE LOS RIOS DNI 27241017 0.56

SEGUNDO CARLOS ASPAJO TORRES DNI 41882833 0.7

BLANCA YULIANNA JIMENEZ JIMENEZ DNI 47046090 0.39

LIZ LUCELY GUEVARA RODRIGO DNI 75078373 0.66

Gian Franco Rojas Lopez DNI 72489630 0.51

JESSICA MILAGROS FLORES YAJAHUANCA DNI 76802954 0.47

GAVINO ZURITA ALVARADO DNI 42567815 0.6

SANTOS MANUEL EFFIO SANCHEZ DNI 80375763 1.1

DANY SANCHEZ RUCOBA DNI 73225185 0.68

KARINA LUCIA VASQUEZ ALFARO DNI 43669567 1.34

DIANA MUNGUIA RAMIREZ DNI 48337282 0.83

CARMEN GUISELA FERNANDEZ COCA DNI 15725659 0.53

DIANA CALDERON CHINININ DNI 48337046 0.83

GERALDYNE RUIDIAS BURGOS DNI 40367478 0.74

MIRTHA DALIA BLAS OLORTEGUI DNI 60025715 0.55



Olga Milagros Orihuela Chocano DNI 41687159 0.54

LUIS ALBERTO VELISMORO ESPINOZA DNI 73857423 0.57

EVELIN CARINETH ROJAS LAVADO DNI 48524385 0.53

LINDSAY SIDNEY RUIZ LASTRA DNI 76785706 0.52

Williams Rafael Mata Rimac DNI 48035417 0.7

FLORES SANTAMARIA ELMER LUIS DNI 40025888 1.34

ZARATE FARFAN RUTH AMALIA RUC 10457523101 0.56

MOSTACERO ZAMBRANO MAGALY RUC 10433641421 0.56

YOBANA VARA QUINTO DNI 40893074 0.56

YESENIA ISHUIZA SINARAHUA DNI 70100608 0.39

DAVID GONZALO PHOCCO HUAMAN DNI 73781567 0.47

NAOMI ARAZELLY RIOS MORALES DNI 75885910 0.39

ANDREA ARACELI RODRIGUEZ REYES DNI 77177090 0.56

JORGE ALBERTO VALLEJOS DIAZ DNI 19098063 0.52

ARTURO TOMAS BOULANGGER VALIENTE DNI 48592812 0.39

Brandon Condori Condori DNI 70668691 0.68

MAYIL ELEMI ORE LLAULLI DNI 72365057 0.47

JORGE LUIS LEON GUILLEN DNI 41320056 0.52

ELMER DEMETRIO COTRINA RAMIREZ DNI 46056797 0.47

MARIA DEL ROSARIO ROCA COLONIO DNI 25467377 0.39

LUIS DIEGO LUCERO ESPINOZA DNI 75141424 0.74

FELIX JOSEF TAPIA PEREZ DNI 75161927 0.95

DANIEL ALBERTO CHOQUE TOCRE DNI 42737903 0.39

VINCES ESPINOZA GLADIS MILAGROS RUC 10455186965 0.47

ANA LUCIA YUPANQUI RABANAL DNI 75454449 0.56

REYNALDO GERARDO CERNA HUAYNACAQUI DNI 42767299 3.19

SEGUNDO GUILLERMO RIMAICUNA DOMINGUEZDNI 77354454 0.48

EBELIN ALEJANDRINA ISUIZA TORRES DNI 72960786 0.47

MARCOS VLADIMIR ORDOÑEZ JAEN DNI 07870349 0.68

JESUS ANGELO QUISPE DOMINGUEZ DNI 76196285 0.56

SANDRELI CARMEN PADILLA TARAZONA DNI 72037932 0.47

EVANGELINA MARLENE POSTIGO MEDINA DNI 29348689 0.74

PEPITA GONZAGA VELA DNI 46766893 0.47

MARCO ANTONIO ESPINOZA SALAZAR DNI 76931443 0.47

NAHEL MICHEL TUBBEH IRAZOLA DNI 45065032 2.01

ESTEFANY JUDITH MATIENZO BEDON DNI 48278262 0.47

JHAQUILINY ROSSY LOPEZ REYES DNI 70415359 0.48

GUERRA GUERRA ARLENE RUC 10412471267 0.47

LUCY MAGDALENA PALOMINO RAMOS DNI 45022230 0.48

YSMAEL LUQUE QUISPE DNI 42038208 0.39

Alberto Domingo Calderon Rodriguez DNI 70800845 0.56

Miguel Angel Osorio Barrera DNI 46141502 0.47

KEILY AMASIFUEN ISUIZA DNI 46684756 0.47

IVAN MARCOS BORJA GONZALES DNI 73815136 0.7

INGLER AMERICO CASTILLO MOCARRO DNI 44480194 0.47

CRISTINA SILUPU JUAREZ DNI 43721645 0.47

GIUSEPPE GERMAIN AGUILAR TAFUR DNI 73094246 0.83

JHONATAN MARCIAL MONCADA AHUANARI DNI 62903300 1.01

Leylla Jussie Valdiviezo Blas DNI 48145667 0.47

GONZALO EDWAR HUMAREDA TORRES DNI 43492697 0.56



YERSIN ARNOLD CUEVA GAMARRA DNI 44202653 0.7

MERLY ESTELA SILVA DNI 48238025 0.47

JESSICA YVONNE DIAZ GONZALES DNI 09545933 0.47

MARCIA YAHAIRA ARANYA ORDOÑEZ DNI 48897811 0.7

CRISTIAN MICHAEL MENDEZ ANAYA DNI 71852286 0.39

JULIO CESAR QUISPE QUISPE DNI 44261156 0.7

ALEXANDER GUERRA SAMANIEGO DNI 46938439 0.47

Junior Jose Cordova Navarro DNI 71594766 1.41

MARIA PAULA ARANTXA VILLEGAS BRICEÑO DNI 75990803 1.14

HIELCA SANTA CRUZ GARCIA DNI 10406878 0.56

Jair Orlando Valiente Paiva DNI 48500820 0.39

JUNIOR LEONARDO LLIUYA SHUAN DNI 71298336 0.54

EMILIANO CACHA LUSVED NANCY RUC 10445868588 0.54

EDUARDO SOTELO MAUROLAGOITIA DNI 70441181 0.55

LILIA ANDINO PEÑA DNI 70062859 0.61

CARMEN LUISA MORENO LOPEZ DNI 32132754 0.51

IRENE SARAY LEON VILLARREAL DNI 77045394 0.39

LIDIA JANETH LAYME LAYME DNI 04647283 0.39

JESUS ANTONIO ADVINCULA PISCONTE DNI 70196230 0.39

CRISTHIAN PAUL MECA SALAZAR DNI 47859848 0.97

ALFONSO SUMI HUAMAN DNI 80022817 0.39

KELLY OLGA MARIA ALZAMORA LEON DNI 71455066 0.61

CARLOS HUMBERTO MORALES ALBAN DNI 44327981 0.74

LUIS FABRIZIO RUIZ MENDOZA DNI 74499951 0.83

TEOFILO VILCA ACERO DNI 40921922 0.61

CENEPO TANCHIVA GUNTER DNI 45969204 1.41

ESTRADA VIERA VICTOR HUGO DNI 25847304 0.74

PAUL FLORES MAMANI DNI 71883293 0.47

MALDONADO TINEO LUCY LIZET DNI 21576814 0.74

ANTONIO CONSTANTE PAREDES AVILA DNI 08101957 1.61

NICOLE STEFANY JIMENEZ VASQUEZ DNI 75080156 1.24

MARIA ESTHER APARCANA VDA.DE MASSA DNI 21438362 0.81

NICOLE KRISLY PRETELL HAUSER DNI 72493530 0.95

ELIO GUAYAMA PARRILLA DNI 41930238 0.39

GENESIS RUBI FIORENTINI ROJAS DNI 76436082 0.87

EINER YAHIR TONGOMBOL CHOLAN DNI 72704597 1.37

CHRISTIAN RAUL NEGRON TANANTA DNI 42937657 0.47

JOSE SANTIAGO CARBAJAL CANO DNI 21565813 0.61

TOP RANK PUBLICIDAD SAC RUC 20133877615 1.44

Jean Danel Guerra De La Cruz DNI 48363830 0.74

JESUS EDILBERTO COLLAVE MINCHOLA DNI 17992452 0.66

MONTEBLANCO HERNANDEZ MOISES DNI 47247966 0.79

PAOLA MEDALITH CORNEJO MEZA DNI 45155130 0.61

MARIA TERESA ZEGARRA SALINAS DNI 17451946 0.87

JACKELINE LISSET HINOSTROZA ZAMUDIO DNI 71528358 0.56

MOISES ISIDRO GUERRA RICALDI DNI 21078807 0.74

Fernando Enrique Mendo Jaime DNI 42191832 0.87

EDWIN MILTON TACORA ANCO DNI 44872869 0.83

VILMA CARMEN SILVA DE TAPIA DNI 22458927 0.47

ELMER ELIAS YARLEQUE DNI 41818112 0.95



LESLIE MILAGROS CAM TOSCANO DNI 48018768 0.39

ALICIA LIZVET BAUTISTA CRUZATT DNI 08077979 1.2

CARLOS ALBERTO MARCOS BURGA DNI 15644584 0.76

Maria Julia Valencia Parraguez DNI 42458965 0.74

ALMANZA VALENZUELA MANUEL ALEJANDRO RUC 10418285058 1.34

MIJAIL NAVARRETE ECHEGARAY DNI 46751626 0.66

MIRTHA NOEMI MAMANI SOMOCCO DNI 47196590 0.47

ALDAIR ADOLFO PEREDA COQUEÑA DNI 75955071 0.56

MARIA ISABEL RIVAS LUNA DNI 43568061 0.74

CARLOS ALBERTO SERPA GUILLEN DNI 10392350 0.87

LEYVA ORE SEGUNDO JOSE DNI 41344566 0.96

MANUEL HUARACA HUACCAN DNI 20991686 0.56

ELEUTERIO LIZARES TEJADA DNI 23877025 1.54

Christian Adrian Medina De La Cruz DNI 47101138 0.74

JUDITH MELISSA ALVARADO CRISPIN DNI 48133179 0.95

FABIOLA KARINA NARVAEZ MORENO DNI 40032203 0.47

VICENTE PEREZ MORALES DNI 25532860 0.47

JACKELINE PAMELA MERCEDES ESPINOZA DNI 43403734 1.19

OMAR FERNANDO DIAZ VENERO DNI 44323755 0.39

ROSA MARIA NONATO SANCHEZ DNI 25566333 1.69

ALI FRANCISCO LEON BENITES DNI 45350677 0.47

CRISTHIAN ANTONY BANCES PEREZ DNI 74311781 0.66

SANCHEZ CHAVARRIA ZULEMA MARGARITA DNI 40009500 1.06

GLADIS GONZALES PEREZ DE QUIROZ DNI 10735136 1.36

GUMERCINDO EMILIO BOLAÑOS NUÑEZ DNI 29342011 0.56

CESAR AGUSTO NU¿EZ DIAZ DNI 25847937 1.65

YOBER ROGELIO FLORES LOPEZ DNI 41221191 0.53

HELLIN JUANA DE DIOS BRAVO ROSAS DNI 22413829 0.93

ROBERTO MANUEL CORNEJO ARANA DNI 70448357 0.47

ALATA VENCES ENRIQUE PLINIO DNI 46690837 1.37

YNJANTESEMINARIO YNJANTE SEMINARIO MAGALY DEL ROCIODNI 21568823 0.61

ANDRES CORTEZ ELIAS DNI 20566462 0.66

ANGELA ISABEL FERNANDEZ EGUSQUIZA DNI 76530342 1.29

MIGUEL PALACIOS FLORES DNI 48781278 0.56

RAUL ALEJANDRO RAMOS PALOMINO DNI 70500918 0.47

GIANELLA MILAGROS HIZO ACOSTA DNI 76766085 0.47

JOHN JAVIER ESTEBAN ZAVALA DNI 21116671 0.47

GIANELLY MARGOT MAYO FLORES DNI 77415361 0.83

MARTIN ROGER RAMOS MENDEZ DNI 32839749 0.79

JOSE LUIS GUADALUPE ULLOA DNI 40778328 0.66

LUIS JUSHILD TECSI QUISPE DNI 70135706 0.74

EDUARDO PAOLO FELIX ALCEDO DNI 75540882 0.56

VALENTIN CANDIA FIGUEROA DNI 24791129 1.09

Jessica Soledad Diaz Daga DNI 10661604 0.39

MARIA MENALY GARCIA ACOSTA DNI 76173757 1.19

Takeshi Estombelo Villano DNI 47387564 1.37

VALENTIN SANTIAGO RIOS DNI 22646134 0.47

CHRIS ELVIRA GARAY CAMPOS DNI 47204697 0.47

FRANKLIN CORAS MENDOZA DNI 41680257 0.47

Mario Fernando Ticllacuri Perez DNI 45275014 0.56



NANCY OYOLA SILVERA DNI 21136755 1.33

MILTON GIOVANNI SALINAS RAMOS DNI 42204522 1.74

MARTINA MEGO ESPINOZA DNI 80410767 0.47

ESGAR JOLY OTINIANO LUJAN DNI 32803013 1.61

SANTOS ROMELIA VASQUEZ SALINAS DNI 18059643 0.82

SEGUNDO TULIO TORRES VALDIVIA DNI 07922439 0.47

ANDREA AMELIA ORREGO BERNALES DNI 72316162 1.36

JESSY HELEN VILA PLATAS DNI 45882165 0.56

MARIA SOLEDAD QUINTANILLA CALLE DNI 40832053 0.56

GULIANA DEL ROSARIO CHAVEZ RIOS DNI 40748538 0.47

JUANA CARDENAS ALVITES DNI 25476628 0.56

MARY ALEJANDRA MISME RODRIGUEZ DNI 47945589 0.56

ANA MARIA TUCTO JUSTINIANO DNI 22517053 0.95

NEIDA EDITH SOLIS MALPARTIDA DNI 15607198 0.47

FRETEL QUIROZ DORIS LUZ RUC 10454235521 0.47

DIEGO MANUEL  CANAZA BELIZARIO DNI 72963033 0.61

JUAN TEOFILO ZUNIGA PINO DNI 24460641 0.47

IMER ARMANDO ALFONSO RAMIREZ RAMIREZ DNI 72737982 0.47

LUIS MIGUEL RAMOS MANAYAY DNI 46450556 0.55

Grever Hilmer Cespedes Revelo DNI 44975813 0.47

JOSE DOMINGO VEGA DIAZ DNI 10004843 1.41

GIANCARLO VICTOR FELIPE RAMIREZ VICUÑA DNI 46460634 0.54

KIM CANNDY MARYCIELO ESPINOZA AYALA DNI 47278082 0.47

GARY OSWALDO PRADO ALVAREZ DNI 41092239 0.47

OLASCUAGA VIERA CARLOS DANTE RUC 10713770901 0.47

MARCIA ALEXANDRA MA CHERO OLIVARES DNI 45140823 1.28

WALTER ALONSO SUAREZ ALVAREZ DNI 29602308 1.39

JHONY FREDY RIVERA GUZMAN DNI 15743218 0.57

YANETH XIOMARA MEZA CARHUAPOMA DNI 74119392 0.56

Guisela Del Pilar Begazo Norabuena DNI 43978034 0.56

WILLIAM RODOLFO CAMPOS PORRAS DNI 47824933 0.39

GUTIERREZ QUISPE ORLANDO ELEUTERIO DNI 43581716 0.39

VIDAL JIMENO JANETH SARA RUC 10414921871 1.68

FIORELLA MARIORIE GUERRA MIRANDA DNI 72815908 0.61

KARLA FABIOLA NEYRA RASSA DNI 46638564 1.34

DYAN STEPHANIE HERRERA ANGLAS DNI 75272609 0.56

JOSE ARIAS PAREDES DNI 42005673 0.74

Billy Jeferson Padilla Barahona DNI 47809580 0.47

GUADALUPE REINA COHAILA GALLEGOS DNI 48515037 0.47

VALENCIA ZUÑIGA ALVARO RAUL RUC 10432335491 0.56

EVELYN YSABEL FLORES  VENTURA DNI 45541223 1.15

TEODOSIA TORRE PEREZ DNI 28694323 0.49

JESUS RAUL ARONI SUMIRE DNI 46126851 0.56

ELVIRA ELIZABETH LOPEZ BADO DNI 41301665 0.47

Angelica Haydee Cruzado Garcia DNI 16497811 0.74

ISAC JOSE SANTOME LIPE DNI 44974684 0.47

DIANA SOFIA GALLO TORRES DNI 41615100 0.56

MATILDE LEONIDAS SUASACA TURPO DNI 99574749 0.74

PATRICIA ESTEBAN MERCADO DNI 63291937 0.74

SYNTIA YUPANQUI CURI DNI 70653712 0.74



ALINSSON MARIBEL PAIVA BOCANEGRA DNI 77680335 0.56

JHONY APARICIO CARTAGENA DNI 46679233 0.47

ISAAC DIONICIO GAMARRA OYOLA DNI 32643020 0.56

IGOR IVAN SILVA REVOLLEDO DNI 42871338 0.47

DORIS CARLA YPANAQUE MURRIETA DNI 42860353 0.61

AGUIRRE LOPEZ TEOFILO ELIAS RUC 10770961900 0.74

EUDELIA MIRTHA GERONIMO PACHECO DNI 21529177 0.47

ELSA GEORGINA JONDEE ORBEGOSO DNI 18853254 0.56

OLGA AURORA VILLEGAS SANCHEZ DNI 10576209 0.81

ALESSANDRA DEL CARMEN DURAND ALVARADODNI 76034021 0.61

MARCELINA EULOGIA ASTORGA MUÑOZ DNI 21503177 1.2

Pedro Fernando Santome Quichiz DNI 15586704 0.56

MARIO ANTONIO CAMPOS SECLEN DNI 45082061 0.47

EDITH ANGELA BOLAÑOS BENITES DNI 18109427 0.74

GIANCARLO VERNE TERAN DNI 10613839 1.2

Saul Delthey Panta Saavedra DNI 40078120 0.56

JOSE LUIS CAPCHA RAMOS DNI 28306802 0.68

ALEJANDRA TEODORA GUTIERREZ DE QUISPE DNI 29442102 0.56

LINDON ADOLFO ROJAS EGAS DNI 43915617 0.47

JULIO CESAR PEREZ ALVARO DNI 22498140 0.47

RAFAEL MISAEL VICHARRA GRADOS DNI 43749391 0.56

KLISMAN ALEXIS LLAMPAZO TICONA DNI 74065506 0.56

GOMERO AMBROSIO WILY RUC 10481457969 0.61

ROGGER MICHELL SALCEDO BENITES DNI 48628340 0.68

NELIDA MUÑOZ DUEÑAS DNI 15589409 0.47

KELLY JANET VELA DE LA CRUZ DNI 43475276 1.28

ROSARIO DEL PILAR URCUHUARANGA MILLAN DNI 70432626 1.41

REYSA LUCIA OVIEDO AYTE DNI 77915409 0.47

GERSON CONDORI CONDORI DNI 50604360 0.47

CARLOS ALBERTO LLERENA TORRES DNI 42070641 1.64

ANA MARIA TERRONES PEREZ DNI 17933224 1.1

VICTOR JAVIER URBANO VARA DNI 15857438 1.77

Sayuri Anghela Quintana Santiago DNI 47355886 0.47

VALLE AQUINO CRISTIAN OSTWALD RUC 10712738532 0.61

DIEGO ANTONIO LLENQUE SILUPU DNI 78201833 0.68

JORGE ENRIQUE ROLDAN ZVIETCOVICH DNI 76269317 0.61

Miriam Ruth Gutierrez Vilca DNI 42009892 0.39

JHONATAN CARLOS BUSTAMANTE COVEÑAS DNI 47911493 0.54

LUIS ALBERTO SANCHEZ DIAZ DNI 17860178 0.74

JULINHO MAMANI CCAMA DNI 74054914 0.74

ANDER DIAZ PEREZ DNI 27379557 0.47

NANCY LEANDRO ISIDRO DNI 22487841 0.47

MARIA ELENA CARRASCO ALABRIN DNI 17571596 0.74

Manuela Jesuza Goñe Rivera DNI 47145478 0.47

MAGALY IVONNE RAMOS FABIAN DNI 20085162 0.54

ILEY ALEXI CHIROQUE AREVALO DNI 44740069 0.74

DANIEL JESUS SUAREZ MARQUINA DNI 15714392 1.37

HERRERA ASTO TANIA MARIBEL RUC 10405456546 1.34

Sayuri Bravo Cajas DNI 45132062 0.74

ANA MARLENI CORDOVA ROMERO DNI 25730352 0.47



MEYBA LEON COTRINA DNI 33588641 0.47

FELICITAS ROSARIO MARTINEZ DE GAMBARINI DNI 29414601 0.47

SERNA AGUILAR GRACE MARIBEL RUC 10458943694 0.56

JORGE LUIS VASQUEZ BRAVO DNI 16692343 0.39

EDMUNDO TEOFILO JARUFE MEZA DNI 04621855 0.54

CARLOS ENRIQUE PALOMINO PAREDES DNI 21462787 0.47

KATHERIN WENDY ALFARO MEDINA DNI 73206094 0.7

Carlos Ruben Sequeiros Sayre DNI 44435907 0.74

SABRINA YAEL ARIAS MALQUI DNI 46818894 0.47

ROBERTO CHURA ARUCUTIPA DNI 40171794 0.47

NORITA TAMANI VARGAS DNI 01074349 0.39

ESTACIO NATIVIDAD JUAN MANUEL RUC 10732549060 1.5

GIUSEPPE ANDERSSON GOYBURO MOSCOSO DNI 73144475 0.47

JULIO RICARDO SALINAS NAVARRETE DNI 70837943 0.39

Julio Condore Carrion DNI 06269728 0.39

ROSA DOLLY REYES ESPINOLA DNI 17923366 0.56

SANTA CRUZ LABAN ARCADIO RUC 10416570430 0.61

DARWIN HENRY APAZA ZUÑIGA DNI 29733838 0.47

JHONNY FRANK ATERO SIXI DNI 74971628 0.47

GLORIA GILBERTA JUSTO HUACA DE ROMERO DNI 10515221 0.47

ESTEFANI EVELYN VILCA HUAMANI DNI 73104345 0.87

Christopher Hans Chia Mayorga DNI 40737943 1.69

Esmeralda Lizeth Zuñiga Angulo DNI 46100250 0.74

PITOT VALERA RODOLFO ALFREDO DNI 46261608 0.47

MANUEL ENRIQUE OCSAS PERDOMO DNI 43807240 0.87

RAUL ELOY RODRIGUEZ CASTAÑEDA DNI 21284969 0.47

PEGGI MARIHTZA FIGUEROA ALVARADO DNI 18068406 1.41

Teodocia Lucila Alviz Vda De Montañez DNI 29233355 1.64

PEDRO RODOLFO JIMENEZ GALVEZ DNI 75815940 0.47

PERCY PALOMINO GUTIERREZ DNI 61645252 0.47

PEDRO ARTURO RAPHAEL SALAZAR ESPINOZA DNI 46394240 0.47

BETTY NANCY VASQUEZ FLORES DNI 10607535 0.7

MERY DIAZ AREVALO DNI 01117355 0.39

MANUEL CRUZ PONCE DNI 70695508 0.68

EMER TORIBIO CACHA VILLANUEVA DNI 70577480 0.39

KATERIN LUCERO RUIZ DIAZ DNI 77296465 0.39

LUCINDA VASQUEZ VELA DNI 01088231 0.39

RENZO JOSE PEREZ BARTRA DNI 47202888 0.74

Elsa Gliceria Samudio Soriano DNI 45763967 0.39

JOSE LEONARDO RUIZ YAMUNAQUE DNI 02658375 0.61

MARCIAL DE MIGUEL MORALES SAMANEZ DNI 77208851 0.81

ANNIA PRESIOSA COTERA SINUIRE DNI 71729721 1.34

ANN DEYANIRA MOGOLLON GONZALES DNI 43284315 0.56

CARLOS DIEGO SIFUENTES CESPEDES DNI 77498374 0.39

TENNYSON FERDINAND CORREA CORREA DNI 73423100 0.47

JHON MILLER ROJAS OBREGON DNI 71350627 0.39

CATALINA YSIDORA ROBLES ORDOÑEZ DNI 44205817 0.47

JOSEFA ALEJOS VARGAS DE CASABONA DNI 25814947 0.47

ALDO LUIS SANCHEZ BARBIE DNI 72720378 1.41

Segundo Pozo Yarleque DNI 03887530 0.39



Augusto Hugo Mendiola Andia DNI 21412162 1.22

LIZET VASQUEZ CALIXTO DNI 40966579 1.03

MADRITH AREVALOPASHANASI AREVALO PASHANASI MADRITHDNI 01114599 0.39

ANTHONY JEMES MASIAS BERNAL DNI 41361578 0.74

CARMEN YESSICA HERRERA SANCHEZ DNI 42106917 0.56

Carlos Agusto Abanto Carrascal DNI 10749468 1.34

Anthony Ramos Flores DNI 46477358 2.14

EDUARDO ALFREDO GUZMAN CUEVA DNI 32864156 0.39

MIGUEL ANGEL MATEO CHUMPITAZ DNI 15393713 0.47

PEDRO RICARDO TORRES RAMOS DNI 06812991 0.56

ALCAZAR MUTTO ANGELA NOELIA DNI 42159231 0.39

RAFAEL ALVARADO CATERIN TANIA DNI 44477183 0.39

DORA ORFELINDA INGAQUIROZ INGA QUIROZ DORA ORFELINDADNI 07460118 0.39

SANCHEZ ORIHUELA JUANA DNI 25564214 0.61

TORRES EUSEBIO MELISSA CLAUDIA DNI 41700416 0.47

MARIA DEL PILAR ARICA CARRASCO DNI 03588385 0.56

Martin Quispe Pañihuara DNI 08912812 0.56

SIPAN ROMERO DE ROMERO NORMA SAGRARIODNI 08615908 1.41

NORA VICTORIA AUQUES ALBITES DNI 09142862 0.56

URIBE GUERRA DE CAVERO JULIA ROSA DNI 08597566 0.56

VICTOR ELIO CUBAS VASQUEZ DNI 09030753 0.56

PEGGI MARIHTZA FIGUEROA ALVARADO DNI 18068406 1.41

VERGARA LAGUERRE LORENA SOFIA DNI 07767530 2.04

OLINDA MIRELLA ASCATE VALDIVIA DNI 09748004 1.33

SOLEDAD ROSARIO LLANOS GOYENA DNI 08855459 1.77

MARIA SUSANA RIOS SAAVEDRA DNI 09748878 1.34

DANIEL ALFONSO LECCA MANSILLA DNI 08767874 0.56

QUIROZ ALMEYDA JANETH RUC 10099731422 0.56

DORIS NELVY SALDARRIAGA ESPINOZA DNI 00238542 0.56

CARLOS ALFREDO RIVEROS QUINTO DNI 07447813 1.1

MAGALY NUÑEZ MELENDEZ DNI 04744590 1.09

Narciso Eusebio Mejia Saavedra DNI 06083871 1.34

MARITZA ELIZABETH IBARRA CAIRO DNI 21545246 1.14

JULIO CESAR RAMIREZ ZAPATA DNI 02783850 1.29

ELA JUDITH LOPEZ JARA DNI 06760451 0.56

ABELARDO TURIANO SANDOVAL RUIZ DNI 09034349 1

ANA MARIA MESTANZA JAVE DNI 07151681 1.14

OLGA CAROLL MELGAREJO PINTO DNI 07522658 0.56

DANIEL JESUS SUAREZ MARQUINA DNI 15714392 1.37

ALBERTO ZOEGER LAHOZ DNI 07877760 0.56

MODESTO JOAQUIN ROLDAN VILLANUEVA DNI 08694118 0.56

FELICITA BENITA AGUILAR SOLANO DNI 09737175 1.28

GILDA BRENDA ARBOCCO GALLO DNI 06219049 1.5

PASCUAL JUAREZ VIERA DNI 06962546 1.21

CESAR GERMAN BENAVIDES VELIZ DNI 08941946 0.56

CARLOS ARMANDO ARIMANA ORE DNI 10064901 1.47

PALACIOS TARAZONA EDUARDO PRUDENCIO DNI 07962471 0.56

BRUNO ALFONSO IPARRAGUIRRE STEFANOI DNI 07852102 2.37

ROMULO ALFONSO CARBAJO MENESES DNI 06638868 0.56

MARIANO QUISPE AYME DNI 08033228 1.34



ANGELA ELVIRA MEZA DE RAMIREZ DNI 03208453 1.34

ETER NEFI HUAMANCURI YNFANZON DNI 09564003 0.56

MARIA FRANCISCA RODRIGUEZ MALAVER DNI 09216158 2.44

ALLYSON KARIM VILLARAN PLAZA DNI 08883623 0.63

YAHUANA CHAMBA SEGUNDO FLORENCIO DNI 00370462 0.56

PONCE CACERES MONICA FABIOLA DNI 09841082 0.56

MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ CHILLITUPA DNI 07386064 0.56

WALTER DAVID NAVARRO PAJUELO DNI 08174926 0.56

KATERINE MENA ALFONSO PASAPORTE 0000AP832509 1.28

MARIA YSABEL TRUJILLO HUINCHO DNI 08329957 1.74

SEER PAZ HERMANN LOTHAR DNI 10058131 1.64

MANUEL HUARACA HUACCAN DNI 20991686 0.56

Marlene Saldarriaga Ochoa De Vergara DNI 08086790 0.56

CESAR AUGUSTO DIAZ VIRRUETA DNI 09275350 1.14

ROBERTO PERCY ORELLANA SALAZAR DNI 09609364 1.54

JOSE LUIS VILDOSO DIAZ DNI 00477463 1.24

LUISA FERNANDA VENEGAS RIVERA PASAPORTE 0000AW120931 1.14

KAMILA ANDREA CHAVEZ YATAKO PASAPORTE 000P18615611 0.56

VALENCIA ZUÑIGA ALVARO RAUL RUC 10432335491 0.56

ELEUTERIO LIZARES TEJADA DNI 23877025 1.54

MELITON LUIS ORTEGA CHANG DNI 08237849 0.56

MARIA VITALIA DEL MILAGRO ACUÑA VERTIZ DNI 07451316 1.8

OSCAR MARIN BAZAN DNI 40827696 1.5

YUMBATO NARO MARIA ESTHER DNI 41152854 0.56

Wilmer Quispe Corahua DNI 40855088 0.56

VELIZ MEDINA JOAN MIGUEL MARTIN RUC 10460142381 0.56

Betay Rojas Aucapoma DNI 41752660 0.56

Taisir Hanna Qumsiyeh Bravo DNI 47086613 2.41

CAYETANA MARIN SALIRROSAS DNI 47985911 1.34

CHRISTIAN HANS DURAND PALMA DNI 10815637 0.56

DALTON HERBER BECERRA ARRIETA DNI 18085018 1.36

LUIS ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ BAZAN DNI 17533555 1.2

CARLOS HUGO GONZALES ZUÑIGA GUZMAN DNI 32898478 1.35

JUBIXA IBETT MENDOZA SANDOVAL DNI 46190349 0.56

JOSE LUIS CARRASCO MAMANI DNI 42399801 0.47

MIRIAN DEL ROSARIO CABALLERO ALAVE DNI 46627348 0.56

ADOLFO ADONIS SAENZ DEZA DNI 72726081 1.54

CABALLERO MACAHUACHI LERIS RUC 10455266527 0.56

KATHERINE CORALIA BENAVIDES CHOQUE DNI 75067441 2.64

LUIS PATRICIO MONSERRATE SABOGAL CAM DNI 73138830 1.54

AGUILAR SEGUNDO AMILCAR DNI 40021461 0.56

AMALIA CAMPOS CHUGDEN DNI 16718250 0.56

HELMER JAVIER MANRIQUE MAMANI DNI 41645991 1.14

JOSELYN BRICET PIZANGO FLORES DNI 48898726 0.47

JOSELYN BRICET PIZANGO FLORES DNI 48898726 0.47

LILY TURPO DE VIZCARRA DNI 29241045 1.54

KEWVIN SUGER SANCHEZ ALONSO DNI 56635184 0.47

KATHERINE MICHEL PAREDES CALDERON DNI 77441361 0.56

ABEL CUENCA RODRIGUEZ DNI 79136569 0.47

LUIS MARTIN MALASQUEZ LUGARDO DNI 25536835 0.47



ANA MARIA TERRONES PEREZ DNI 17933224 1.1

Karla Diana Cossio Inga DNI 47155992 1.5

Wilian Francisco Valeriano Soncco DNI 44691011 1.54

ANTONIO CONSTANTE PAREDES AVILA DNI 08101957 1.61

JACK JESUS ESPEJO OCHOA DNI 76443150 0.56

SUSAN GIEZI MUÑOZ LOPEZ DNI 73333529 0.56

Kenny Sander Gutierrez Yanarico DNI 80364503 0.56

JUAN CARLOS MALPARTIDA PERALES DNI 10364797 0.56

Elizabeth Yanet Flores Aparicio DNI 25749206 0.56

WILIAM RONALD BENANCIO COLONIA DNI 47147475 0.39

LORENA NOHEMY PARDO BODERO DNI 41159479 1.14

SONIA ELIZABETH CHAVEZ SANCHEZ DNI 15631735 0.47

MARIA ALESSANDRA DI ALVARADO PASAPERA DNI 76264899 0.56

JILVER FRANK JILAJA CHATA DNI 80333894 1.14

DALILA CORREA CHACON DNI 42517646 0.47

ANA CAHUANA HUAMANI DNI 29460770 1.41

Melissa Marilu Javier Sanchez DNI 45816425 0.47

JOSE ORLANDO CUBAS SILVA DNI 70488944 0.56

PAOLA SANDOVAL RAMIREZ DNI 46775105 0.39

Anthony Ramos Flores DNI 46477358 2.14

WENDY LIZETH MARTINEZ CHAVEZ DNI 46394221 0.47

JAVIER ALONSO MARIN MARIN DNI 47139744 1.14

PERCY RENATO CORONADO VASQUEZ DNI 42816085 1.41

ANGELA MARGARITA CANQUI LLAMOSAS DNI 70473946 1.41

EDWARD RAUL MAYURI FLORES DNI 75255074 1.14

GIANELLA CECILIA FLORES CAMA DNI 76688666 0.47

ROSSY LINDA QUISPE JORGE DNI 74986694 1.1

NATIVIDAD GLORIA GONZALES DE CABRERA DNI 29615570 0.47

RUTH PAULETTE FALCON YARMA DNI 41001503 0.56

HEEL JHUSTON MAYLLE CHARRE DNI 74291420 0.56

JACK FELIX FERNANDO CERRATE ORTEGA DNI 40902441 0.39

CARLOS DAVID ESTRADA RIMACHI DNI 80688154 1.5

CLAUDIA BACILIA ALMENDRADEZ GRANADOS DNI 31608949 0.54

CYNTIA MONICA CULLANCO SONCCO DNI 47154248 0.56

MARTHA CHOQUECAHUA RIVEROS DNI 80259833 0.56

JHERSON RICHARD GONZALEZ PARADA DNI 49028774 2.07

GENNYFER LIZ PINCHI BARTRA DNI 47039282 0.39

MERCEDES CUMPA TORRES DNI 10587422 0.47

JARA ROMERO JORDAN BALTAZAR DNI 77574950 1.34

IRMA DEL PILAR ALVAREZ PAUCAR DNI 44956450 0.6

LUIS LONARDY GUEVARA AGUILAR DNI 42189090 1.5

GARCIA PEÑA ANTONIETA ELIZABETH RUC 10757477039 1.34

DIANA VASQUEZ REYES DNI 71827041 1.64

SANTOS GONZALO HUAMAN DNI 71725836 2.14

LUISA YULIANA AMAY SANCHEZ DNI 41253091 0.39

AIDA LOPEZ VILLEGAS DNI 32732080 1.34

SANTIAGO YAURI TORRES DNI 41410374 0.56

JULIO ALEXANDER LAURA VILCHEZ DNI 77528770 0.56

JUAN BAUTISTA GARCIA CENEPO DNI 41024256 0.56

MARILU MAYUMI RUDA HUAYLLAS DNI 73541942 0.56



JESSICA YVONNE DIAZ GONZALES DNI 09545933 0.47

SAULO SHARIF CASTILLA CUEVA DNI 76264879 1.14

JULIO CESAR GALVAN MEDRANO DNI 72001549 1.13

ERIKA NELIDA BEJARANO SUTA DNI 42939530 1.64

ASHLEY NICOLE PANTA DELGADO DNI 75318222 1.2

LUANA MARIETA MIRANDA ARTEAGA DNI 74400388 1.41

JERSON JAVIER SALAS VILLALBA DNI 47903960 1.2

JIMENA PEÑA GUEVARA DNI 60721160 0.59

Katya Geraldine Rueda Santillan DNI 45120120 1.34

HIDA PACIENCIA RODRIGUEZ RAMOS DNI 20667048 1.5

MIRIAM ANDRADE CRUZ DNI 47186464 0.56

NUMAN JULIAN HERMOZA ANTISANA DNI 22244553 0.56

HAROLD JEAMPIER SALAZAR SAENZ DNI 77580851 1.24

MARIA MILAGROS CARDENAS VASQUEZ DNI 73987177 0.47

KATIE YANETH ROSPIGLIOSI CUSIRRAMOS DNI 40281184 0.56

MARGARITA ABILIA TENORIO VDA DE YANEZ DNI 21517145 0.56

MARY YUDITH BUSTAMANTE TARRILLO DNI 71270302 0.56

JUAN CARLOS MALPARTIDA TARAZONA DNI 80155492 0.56

MARIO ANTHONY AUDANTE QUIROGA DNI 49012071 0.56

CARDENAS BERAMENDI MITCHELL DANIEL RUC 10215445874 1.24

ABEL NAVARRO ACHACA DNI 62582046 1.69

Lisett Liliana Pablo Ramirez DNI 41831693 0.47

SEVERIANO CAPUÑAY CAMPOS DNI 43351398 0.56

Eva Luz Matos Garavito DNI 21567820 0.95

LAYZA ALEJANDRA LIMA CARPIO DNI 43367273 1.17

VICTOR MIGUEL PAZ MACO DNI 45766223 1.02

GAVINO ZURITA ALVARADO DNI 42567815 0.6

REYNALDO GERARDO CERNA HUAYNACAQUI DNI 42767299 3.19

Alberto Domingo Calderon Rodriguez DNI 70800845 0.56

LUIS ALBERTO VELISMORO ESPINOZA DNI 73857423 0.57

Leylla Jussie Valdiviezo Blas DNI 48145667 0.47

ZARATE FARFAN RUTH AMALIA RUC 10457523101 0.56

MOSTACERO ZAMBRANO MAGALY RUC 10433641421 0.56

YOBANA VARA QUINTO DNI 40893074 0.56

BERTHA LUZMILA VILELAORREAGA VILELA ORREAGA BERTHA LUZMILADNI 08491046 1.1

KARINA LUCIA VASQUEZ ALFARO DNI 43669567 1.34

ANDREA ARACELI RODRIGUEZ REYES DNI 77177090 0.56

FLORES SANTAMARIA ELMER LUIS DNI 40025888 1.34

SANTOS MANUEL EFFIO SANCHEZ DNI 80375763 1.1

Carlos Agusto Abanto Carrascal DNI 10749468 1.34

ANA LUCIA YUPANQUI RABANAL DNI 75454449 0.56

JESSICA MILAGROS FLORES YAJAHUANCA DNI 76802954 0.47

JESUS ANGELO QUISPE DOMINGUEZ DNI 76196285 0.56

WILMER MARIO MONTOYA DONAYRE DNI 10108232 1.42

NAHEL MICHEL TUBBEH IRAZOLA DNI 45065032 2.01

CRISTINA SILUPU JUAREZ DNI 43721645 0.47

GONZALO EDWAR HUMAREDA TORRES DNI 43492697 0.56

MAYIL ELEMI ORE LLAULLI DNI 72365057 0.47

Junior Jose Cordova Navarro DNI 71594766 1.41

MARIA PAULA ARANTXA VILLEGAS BRICEÑO DNI 75990803 1.14



HIELCA SANTA CRUZ GARCIA DNI 10406878 0.56

Jair Orlando Valiente Paiva DNI 48500820 0.39

CENEPO TANCHIVA GUNTER DNI 45969204 1.41

BERNARDO CCARI TICONA DNI 29451984 0.47

Melissa Marilu Javier Sanchez DNI 45816425 0.47

YAMFRI DAYAN PEÑA FERNANDEZ DNI 74655856 0.47

MIGUEL ANGEL MATEO CHUMPITAZ DNI 15393713 0.47

ANTONIO JOSE REYES ROJAS CDE 002041697 0.47

JOSE DOMINGO VEGA DIAZ DNI 10004843 1.41

LUIS MARTIN MALASQUEZ LUGARDO DNI 25536835 0.47

KARLA FRANCHESCA RUEDA NONONE DNI 76199847 1.1

ALMANZA VALENZUELA MANUEL ALEJANDRO RUC 10418285058 1.34

ALDAIR ADOLFO PEREDA COQUEÑA DNI 75955071 0.56

NICOLE STEFANY JIMENEZ VASQUEZ DNI 75080156 1.24

LEYVA ORE SEGUNDO JOSE DNI 41344566 0.96

MARY ALEJANDRA MISME RODRIGUEZ DNI 47945589 0.56

JACKELINE PAMELA MERCEDES ESPINOZA DNI 43403734 1.19

ROSA MARIA NONATO SANCHEZ DNI 25566333 1.69

NEIL ALAIN ZAPATA GARCIA DNI 45810667 1.19

JOSE LUIS CAZARTELLI CUMPA DNI 10434851 0.47

GLADIS GONZALES PEREZ DE QUIROZ DNI 10735136 1.36

GUMERCINDO EMILIO BOLAÑOS NUÑEZ DNI 29342011 0.56

HIDALGO MARQUEZ GUADALUPE GIOVANA RUC 10257728671 2.41

CESAR AGUSTO NU¿EZ DIAZ DNI 25847937 1.65

HELLIN JUANA DE DIOS BRAVO ROSAS DNI 22413829 0.93

ALATA VENCES ENRIQUE PLINIO DNI 46690837 1.37

YNJANTESEMINARIO YNJANTE SEMINARIO MAGALY DEL ROCIODNI 21568823 0.61

ANGELA ISABEL FERNANDEZ EGUSQUIZA DNI 76530342 1.29

MIGUEL PALACIOS FLORES DNI 48781278 0.56

JACKELINE LISSET HINOSTROZA ZAMUDIO DNI 71528358 0.56

EDUARDO PAOLO FELIX ALCEDO DNI 75540882 0.56

MARIA MENALY GARCIA ACOSTA DNI 76173757 1.19

JULIO SUYON BAYONA DNI 16500205 0.47

Takeshi Estombelo Villano DNI 47387564 1.37

CAPELI SUR S.A.C. RUC 20601687535 1.5

Mario Fernando Ticllacuri Perez DNI 45275014 0.56

NANCY OYOLA SILVERA DNI 21136755 1.33

MILTON GIOVANNI SALINAS RAMOS DNI 42204522 1.74

ESGAR JOLY OTINIANO LUJAN DNI 32803013 1.61

ANDREA AMELIA ORREGO BERNALES DNI 72316162 1.36

JESSY HELEN VILA PLATAS DNI 45882165 0.56

MARIA SOLEDAD QUINTANILLA CALLE DNI 40832053 0.56

JUANA CARDENAS ALVITES DNI 25476628 0.56

SEGUNDO TULIO TORRES VALDIVIA DNI 07922439 0.47

MARCIA ALEXANDRA MA CHERO OLIVARES DNI 45140823 1.28

WALTER ALONSO SUAREZ ALVAREZ DNI 29602308 1.39

YANETH XIOMARA MEZA CARHUAPOMA DNI 74119392 0.56

Guisela Del Pilar Begazo Norabuena DNI 43978034 0.56

DORA ORFELINDA INGAQUIROZ INGA QUIROZ DORA ORFELINDADNI 07460118 0.39

KARLA FABIOLA NEYRA RASSA DNI 46638564 1.34



MORE JIMENEZ KAREN YURI RUC 10414948397 0.56

DYAN STEPHANIE HERRERA ANGLAS DNI 75272609 0.56

DIANA SOFIA GALLO TORRES DNI 41615100 0.56

EVELYN YSABEL FLORES  VENTURA DNI 45541223 1.15

JESUS RAUL ARONI SUMIRE DNI 46126851 0.56

ALINSSON MARIBEL PAIVA BOCANEGRA DNI 77680335 0.56

ISAAC DIONICIO GAMARRA OYOLA DNI 32643020 0.56

ELSA GEORGINA JONDEE ORBEGOSO DNI 18853254 0.56

AGUIRRE LOPEZ TEOFILO ELIAS RUC 10770961900 0.74

Pedro Fernando Santome Quichiz DNI 15586704 0.56

GIANCARLO VERNE TERAN DNI 10613839 1.2

Saul Delthey Panta Saavedra DNI 40078120 0.56

ALEJANDRA TEODORA GUTIERREZ DE QUISPE DNI 29442102 0.56

RAFAEL MISAEL VICHARRA GRADOS DNI 43749391 0.56

ROSARIO DEL PILAR URCUHUARANGA MILLAN DNI 70432626 1.41

CARLOS ALBERTO LLERENA TORRES DNI 42070641 1.64

VICTOR JAVIER URBANO VARA DNI 15857438 1.77

BETTY CARMEN GUARNIZ CASUSOL DNI 32807093 0.47

HERRERA ASTO TANIA MARIBEL RUC 10405456546 1.34

SERNA AGUILAR GRACE MARIBEL RUC 10458943694 0.56

JORGE LUIS VASQUEZ BRAVO DNI 16692343 0.39

ESTACIO NATIVIDAD JUAN MANUEL RUC 10732549060 1.5

MARCELINA EULOGIA ASTORGA MUÑOZ DNI 21503177 1.2

MARISOL BETTY HUAMANI FERNANDEZ DNI 08686399 0.47

ROSA DOLLY REYES ESPINOLA DNI 17923366 0.56

Christopher Hans Chia Mayorga DNI 40737943 1.69

ANNIA PRESIOSA COTERA SINUIRE DNI 71729721 1.34

ALDO LUIS SANCHEZ BARBIE DNI 72720378 1.41

CARMEN YESSICA HERRERA SANCHEZ DNI 42106917 0.56

GUTIERREZ QUISPE ORLANDO ELEUTERIO DNI 43581716 0.39

ROSSMERY MENDOZA GOMEZ DNI 45515873 0.56

Teodocia Lucila Alviz Vda De Montañez DNI 29233355 1.64

ALICIA LIZVET BAUTISTA CRUZATT DNI 08077979 1.2

ELIZABETH JOHANNA RUBINA RAFAEL DNI 42468070 1.34

KELLY JANET VELA DE LA CRUZ DNI 43475276 1.28

Olga Milagros Orihuela Chocano DNI 41687159 0.54

ANN DEYANIRA MOGOLLON GONZALES DNI 43284315 0.56

WALTER DAVID NAVARRO PAJUELO DNI 08174926 0.56

JULIO CESAR GALVAN MEDRANO DNI 72001549 1.13

JORGE LUIS PERALES BARRIENTOS DNI 09651649 0.47

LUIS ANGEL TAYA PEREZ DNI 77075860 0.61

HECTOR JOSE RAMOS ARANGO DNI 46035171 0.47

LUIS ENRIQUE LOPEZ ROMERO DNI 09679448 0.95

Katya Geraldine Rueda Santillan DNI 45120120 1.34

WILDER CRISOLOGO MELENDEZ DNI 10557471 0.47

MARY ALEJANDRA MISME RODRIGUEZ DNI 47945589 0.56

ROBINSON JOSE GONZALES SALAZAR PASAPORTE 000XDC930083 0.87

CABALLERO MACAHUACHI LERIS RUC 10455266527 0.56

AMALIA CAMPOS CHUGDEN DNI 16718250 0.56

MARCO ANTONIO MAYORCA GUERRERO DNI 48150868 0.47



OLGA CAROLL MELGAREJO PINTO DNI 07522658 0.56

ZARATE PILLACA JOSE FERMIN RUC 10060595114 0.74

MARTHA RAQUEL TACANGA AGUILAR DNI 25640907 0.47

KAMILA ANDREA CHAVEZ YATAKO PASAPORTE 000P18615611 0.56

PASCUAL JUAREZ VIERA DNI 06962546 1.21

ANA MARIA TERRONES PEREZ DNI 17933224 1.1

DIEGO ANTONIO LLENQUE SILUPU DNI 78201833 0.68

NICOLE KRISLY PRETELL HAUSER DNI 72493530 0.95

YRIS SOLEDAD CUADROS PACHAS DE PEVE DNI 10389373 0.47

HELMER JAVIER MANRIQUE MAMANI DNI 41645991 1.14

ABELARDO ERNESTO CAYCHO REA DNI 06223997 0.47

CARLOS ALBERTO MARCOS BURGA DNI 15644584 0.76

CENEPO TANCHIVA GUNTER DNI 45969204 1.41

MARINA RODRIGUEZ SOLIS DE VALVERDE DNI 06894101 0.47

Manuela Jesuza Goñe Rivera DNI 47145478 0.47

MODESTO JOAQUIN ROLDAN VILLANUEVA DNI 08694118 0.56

MARIA ELENA SALVA FABIAN DNI 09318971 0.47

JORGE LUIS MORALES HERRERA DNI 03878735 0.56

GABRIEL ANGEL SIFUENTES YANAC DNI 10068465 0.74

SOLEDAD ROSARIO LLANOS GOYENA DNI 08855459 1.77

DAVID ENRIQUE QUISPE MARCHAN DNI 04085772 0.47

LOURDES GIOVANNA MERMA TRUJILLO DNI 10284345 0.47

ABELARDO TURIANO SANDOVAL RUIZ DNI 09034349 1

MIJAIL NAVARRETE ECHEGARAY DNI 46751626 0.66

LEYVA ORE SEGUNDO JOSE DNI 41344566 0.96

OSCAR CARRERA LAZARO DNI 09069016 0.74

PERCY RENATO CORONADO VASQUEZ DNI 42816085 1.41

GILDA BRENDA ARBOCCO GALLO DNI 06219049 1.5

MOISES ISIDRO GUERRA RICALDI DNI 21078807 0.74

ELVA ROCIO BORJA CASTRO DNI 10860280 0.61

ELEUTERIA AYSA SURCO DNI 09205456 0.61

CARLOS ALFREDO RIVEROS QUINTO DNI 07447813 1.1

MANUEL HUARACA HUACCAN DNI 20991686 0.56

ROLANDO FRANCISCO VASQUEZ SANCHEZ DNI 09187819 1.09

MARIA VITALIA DEL MILAGRO ACUÑA VERTIZ DNI 07451316 1.8

CARLOS ALBERTO SERPA GUILLEN DNI 10392350 0.87

Martin Quispe Pañihuara DNI 08912812 0.56

CARBAJAL MEDINA MARIA DEL ROSARIO RUC 10084868090 0.74

IDA CONCEPCION JAUREGUI PANTA DNI 06074181 0.47

MARIA ESTHER APARCANA VDA.DE MASSA DNI 21438362 0.81

NANCY OYOLA SILVERA DNI 21136755 1.33

GUTIERREZ DEL ARCA IRMA LUZ RUC 10091612084 0.74

CORPORACION INDUSTRIAL MANGLAR S.A. RUC 20538601412 1.28

PATRICIA NELLY MIRANDA YARMA DNI 09452578 1.47

MARCIA ALEXANDRA MA CHERO OLIVARES DNI 45140823 1.28

ISAAC DIONICIO GAMARRA OYOLA DNI 32643020 0.56

CARMEN ROSA COLQUE VILCA DNI 09569646 1.13

HERIBERTA LUZ CABANA HEREDIA DNI 06953774 0.82

IGOR IVAN SILVA REVOLLEDO DNI 42871338 0.47

Takeshi Estombelo Villano DNI 47387564 1.37



Braulio Adasme Oblitas DNI 71424311 0.47

KATERINE MENA ALFONSO PASAPORTE 0000AP832509 1.28

DORIS CARLA YPANAQUE MURRIETA DNI 42860353 0.61

Sayuri Bravo Cajas DNI 45132062 0.74

LUIS PATRICIO MONSERRATE SABOGAL CAM DNI 73138830 1.54

DYAN STEPHANIE HERRERA ANGLAS DNI 75272609 0.56

LUIS DIEGO LUCERO ESPINOZA DNI 75141424 0.74

PAMELA JOHANA CASTRO ALVA DNI 74191347 0.56

KARLA FABIOLA NEYRA RASSA DNI 46638564 1.34

GLORIA GILBERTA JUSTO HUACA DE ROMERO DNI 10515221 0.47

OLGA AURORA VILLEGAS SANCHEZ DNI 10576209 0.81

PAOLA MEDALITH CORNEJO MEZA DNI 45155130 0.61

FELICITA BENITA AGUILAR SOLANO DNI 09737175 1.28

MARIO ANTONIO CAMPOS SECLEN DNI 45082061 0.47

SEGUNDO EMILIO REBAZA PEREZ DNI 08329123 0.74

GLADIS GONZALES PEREZ DE QUIROZ DNI 10735136 1.36

SABRINA YAEL ARIAS MALQUI DNI 46818894 0.47

CYNTIA MONICA CULLANCO SONCCO DNI 47154248 0.56

MARIA SUSANA RIOS SAAVEDRA DNI 09748878 1.34

MARTHA CHOQUECAHUA RIVEROS DNI 80259833 0.56

LUIS LONARDY GUEVARA AGUILAR DNI 42189090 1.5

Edward Kenny Albino Portal DNI 48401211 0.74

ELIANA SOPHIA SANCHEZ CARAZAS DNI 43021809 0.54

JHERSON RICHARD GONZALEZ PARADA DNI 49028774 2.07

SANCHEZ CHAVARRIA ZULEMA MARGARITA DNI 40009500 1.06

OLINDA MIRELLA ASCATE VALDIVIA DNI 09748004 1.33

MARIO IVAN BUSTAMANTE GALVEZ DNI 40789215 0.47

ROSA ELVIRA ROMERO UBILLA DNI 07037250 0.74

LOUIS FERNANDO MADALENGOITIA CARDENAS DNI 77082309 1.47

JARA ROMERO JORDAN BALTAZAR DNI 77574950 1.34

IRMA DEL PILAR ALVAREZ PAUCAR DNI 44956450 0.6

AGUSTINA QUISPE PULLA DNI 09679607 0.47

LIZET VASQUEZ CALIXTO DNI 40966579 1.03

DIANA VASQUEZ REYES DNI 71827041 1.64

MARIA CRUZ AGIP CEPEDA DNI 09192856 0.47

ROBERTO CARLOS LEIVA MAURICIO DNI 46039709 0.7

SANDRA TERESHINA GAMARRA HESHIKI DNI 06780656 0.83

CARMEN ROSA ALEGRIA BALLON CACERES DNI 06519833 0.7

SANTOS GONZALO HUAMAN DNI 71725836 2.14

JIMENA PEÑA GUEVARA DNI 60721160 0.59

ROBERTO MANUEL CORNEJO ARANA DNI 70448357 0.47

SANCHEZ ORIHUELA JUANA DNI 25564214 0.61

MANUEL ENRIQUE OCSAS PERDOMO DNI 43807240 0.87

FLORES ILANZO NOEMINA RUC 10092015594 0.61

MARCIAL DE MIGUEL MORALES SAMANEZ DNI 77208851 0.81

ERICK ROMAIN MUÑOZZIGNAIGO MUÑOZ ZIGNAIGO ERICK ROMAINDNI 06676868 2.01

MARIA TERESA MELGAR LOSTAUNAU RUC 10102209449 1.61

FILOMENA VILLAVICENCIO RAMON DNI 09424502 0.81

JUANA ROSAISELA SAAVEDRA RODRIGUEZ DNI 02771910 0.74

PATRICIA ESTEBAN MERCADO DNI 63291937 0.74



JASON BILL PEREAMOLANO PEREA MOLANO JASON BILLDNI 40118536 0.43

MARIA ELENA CARRASCO ALABRIN DNI 17571596 0.74

MANUEL CRUZ PONCE DNI 70695508 0.68

Anthony Ramos Flores DNI 46477358 2.14

MARIA MENALY GARCIA ACOSTA DNI 76173757 1.19

ANNIA PRESIOSA COTERA SINUIRE DNI 71729721 1.34

KAROLINE ANTUANETT RIVAS YUPANQUI DNI 76197531 0.47

APOLONIA FLORES LIÑAN DE ACOSTA DNI 08046027 0.74

BRUNO ALFONSO IPARRAGUIRRE STEFANOI DNI 07852102 2.37

JHONNY FRANK ATERO SIXI DNI 74971628 0.47

JOSEFA ALEJOS VARGAS DE CASABONA DNI 25814947 0.47

HEYDI VANESSA DAVILA RAMIREZ DNI 76571792 0.47

DIEGO ARMANDO AGUADO LOPEZ DNI 43959381 0.47

MARY YUDITH BUSTAMANTE TARRILLO DNI 71270302 0.56

ESPINOZA HERRERA ROSA LUZ DNI 04081101 0.48

RENE FRANCISCA UGARTE URBANO DNI 09632609 0.74

JUAN LEVI PEREZ DIAZ DNI 42737138 0.61

CYNTHIA GUADALUPE VILCARINO ROQUE DNI 44485715 0.74

JUAN BARRIENTOS VASQUEZ DNI 42677960 0.47

RICHARD CESPEDES QUISPE DNI 09108696 0.47

SANTIAGO YAURI TORRES DNI 41410374 0.56

JULIO ALEXANDER LAURA VILCHEZ DNI 77528770 0.56

JUAN BAUTISTA GARCIA CENEPO DNI 41024256 0.56

PRINCIPE PRADA MIGUEL ANGEL DNI 10724765 0.47

Fernando Enrique Mendo Jaime DNI 42191832 0.87

LIDOVINA AURELIA ISIDRO CLAUDIO DNI 42354488 0.47

CESAR AUGUSTO DIAZ VIRRUETA DNI 09275350 1.14

GUSTAVO WILLY BEUERMANN CANCINO DNI 08776518 0.95

JUANA CARDENAS ALVITES DNI 25476628 0.56

URIBE GUERRA DE CAVERO JULIA ROSA DNI 08597566 0.56

PITOT VALERA RODOLFO ALFREDO DNI 46261608 0.47

MILTON GIOVANNI SALINAS RAMOS DNI 42204522 1.74

PEDRO ARTURO RAPHAEL SALAZAR ESPINOZA DNI 46394240 0.47

Betay Rojas Aucapoma DNI 41752660 0.56

GUILMER ROJAS MARIN DNI 09660760 0.74

JUAN CARLOS MALPARTIDA PERALES DNI 10364797 0.56

Vilma Jordani Ley Zapana DNI 08179223 0.87

VICTOR HUGO CERDAN CONTRERAS DNI 09569822 0.47

MANUEL ELIAS COLONIA FIGUEROA DNI 07734901 0.61

ALDO LUIS SANCHEZ BARBIE DNI 72720378 1.41

Christopher Hans Chia Mayorga DNI 40737943 1.69

ROSITA ESMERITA VILCHEZ TIMANA DNI 73676068 0.47

HERNANDINA PALOMINO MARQUEZ VDA.DE G DNI 09527685 0.47

OSCAR JAMPIER CALAGUA RODRIGUEZ DNI 47111180 1.41

CHRISTIAN HANS DURAND PALMA DNI 10815637 0.56

TORRES EUSEBIO MELISSA CLAUDIA DNI 41700416 0.47

MARCELINA EULOGIA ASTORGA MUÑOZ DNI 21503177 1.2

FEIJOO LOPEZ MARIA MERCEDES DNI 07236838 0.74

MAGNO HEMERIC HUERTA RONDAN DNI 07599144 0.47

CARLOS ARMANDO ARIMANA ORE DNI 10064901 1.47



RAUL ELOY RODRIGUEZ CASTAÑEDA DNI 21284969 0.47

ALFREDO GERARDO GAUDRY VILLALOBOS DNI 25556201 0.47

ADOLFO ADONIS SAENZ DEZA DNI 72726081 1.54

YOBER ROGELIO FLORES LOPEZ DNI 41221191 0.53

AUGUSTO MARCELO LAZARO MEZA DNI 06198137 0.74

ANGELA ISABEL FERNANDEZ EGUSQUIZA DNI 76530342 1.29

KATHERINE MICHEL PAREDES CALDERON DNI 77441361 0.56

KATHERIN WENDY ALFARO MEDINA DNI 73206094 0.7

JOSE LUIS GUADALUPE ULLOA DNI 40778328 0.66

MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ CHILLITUPA DNI 07386064 0.56

Esmeralda Lizeth Zuñiga Angulo DNI 46100250 0.74

MALDONADO TINEO LUCY LIZET DNI 21576814 0.74

DANIEL JESUS SUAREZ MARQUINA DNI 15714392 1.37

MAURICIO ALEXANDRO ROCCA CASTAÑEDA DNI 76856768 0.74

CARLOS MIRABO COLLANTES TAFUR DNI 33801430 0.74

ESTRADA VIERA VICTOR HUGO DNI 25847304 0.74

ROSA VASQUEZ APAGÜEÑO DNI 01187581 0.61

OSCAR MARIN BAZAN DNI 40827696 1.5

PAOLA LUCIA STORACE RUIZ DNI 47275592 0.61

CLAUDIO DAVID ZEGARRA ARISMENDI DNI 49006962 0.47

ANDREA AMELIA ORREGO BERNALES DNI 72316162 1.36

Miriam Ruth Gutierrez Vilca DNI 42009892 0.39

BETTY NANCY VASQUEZ FLORES DNI 10607535 0.7

JACK JESUS ESPEJO OCHOA DNI 76443150 0.56

JACKELINE PAMELA MERCEDES ESPINOZA DNI 43403734 1.19

MARITZA ELIZABETH IBARRA CAIRO DNI 21545246 1.14

MARIA YSABEL TRUJILLO HUINCHO DNI 08329957 1.74

Agnes Jhoanna Grados Poliakoff DNI 40171999 1.69

ANTONY ALEXIX CASTRO HUANCA DNI 48114677 0.83

ANA MARLENI CORDOVA ROMERO DNI 25730352 0.47

QUIROZ ALMEYDA JANETH RUC 10099731422 0.56

SIPAN ROMERO DE ROMERO NORMA SAGRARIODNI 08615908 1.41

Karla Diana Cossio Inga DNI 47155992 1.5

JOSE MANUEL MUÑOZ ESPIRITU DNI 43111098 0.7

CATALINA YSIDORA ROBLES ORDOÑEZ DNI 44205817 0.47

NANCY JANET CRISTOBAL BERNAOLA DNI 20041893 0.87

ROMULO ALFONSO CARBAJO MENESES DNI 06638868 0.56

GIANELLA MILAGROS HIZO ACOSTA DNI 76766085 0.47

EDUARDO PAOLO FELIX ALCEDO DNI 75540882 0.56

RENZO JOSE PEREZ BARTRA DNI 47202888 0.74

Maria Julia Valencia Parraguez DNI 42458965 0.74

YADIRA MILAGRITOS TICONA BUSTAMANTE DNI 73119523 0.47

PILAR LUNA SANCHEZ DNI 42090749 0.61

OLGA MEDALITT CALDERON SALAZAR DNI 15740393 0.74

HIELCA SANTA CRUZ GARCIA DNI 10406878 0.56

GERSON CONDORI CONDORI DNI 50604360 0.47

YUMBATO NARO MARIA ESTHER DNI 41152854 0.56

Wilian Jose Osoria Gala DNI 43040696 0.47

CHRISTIAN RAUL NEGRON TANANTA DNI 42937657 0.47

NESTOR NORIEGA SHAPIAMA DNI 06168922 0.47



ESTACIO NATIVIDAD JUAN MANUEL RUC 10732549060 1.5

EDITO AVILES MORALES DNI 06865895 0.47

HIDALGO MARQUEZ GUADALUPE GIOVANA RUC 10257728671 2.41

ALBERTO CRHISTIAN ORELLANO ACUÑA DNI 71471808 0.47

NICOLA WRANCO CABANILLAS FUENTES RIVERADNI 77142041 0.74

WALTER ELIAS SOLUCO DNI 09247858 0.74

JUANA SANTIESTEBAN VIRRAUDE DNI 42460839 0.7

LUANA MARIETA MIRANDA ARTEAGA DNI 74400388 1.41

CHRIS ELVIRA GARAY CAMPOS DNI 47204697 0.47

JHONY FREDY RIVERA GUZMAN DNI 15743218 0.57

CLELIA MONICA CORNEJO PEREZ DNI 06989013 0.61

VALERIE NICOLE GOMEZ VILLAVICENCIO DNI 62603375 0.47

ANDRES RODRIGO MOLINARI VIVAR DNI 46689950 0.95

Mario Fernando Ticllacuri Perez DNI 45275014 0.56

ALDAIR ADOLFO PEREDA COQUEÑA DNI 75955071 0.56

MARTINA MEGO ESPINOZA DNI 80410767 0.47

LADY LILIANA WATANAVE PINEDO DNI 40806201 0.74

JEANPIERRE RODOLFO AÑORGA JIMENEZ DNI 76587436 0.47

FELICITAS VALENCIA GUTIERREZ DNI 09527758 1.12

Pedro Fernando Santome Quichiz DNI 15586704 0.56

CASTRO CLAUDI TEOFILA DNI 06048069 0.82

DENNIS SEBASTIAN LEYVA JULCAHUANCA DNI 70976188 0.47

CESAR GERMAN BENAVIDES VELIZ DNI 08941946 0.56

NORA VICTORIA AUQUES ALBITES DNI 09142862 0.56

ILEY ALEXI CHIROQUE AREVALO DNI 44740069 0.74

CAYETANA MARIN SALIRROSAS DNI 47985911 1.34

PATRICIA ROOSE SINTI DNI 46910088 0.47

ANTHONY OLIWER DAMIAN PACHECO DNI 75920168 0.95

ROSARIO DEL PILAR URCUHUARANGA MILLAN DNI 70432626 1.41

Taisir Hanna Qumsiyeh Bravo DNI 47086613 2.41

JAVIER RODOLFO CUCHAMA MENDOZA DNI 40411107 0.47

RAFAEL MISAEL VICHARRA GRADOS DNI 43749391 0.56

GIANCARLO VERNE TERAN DNI 10613839 1.21

VIDAL JIMENO JANETH SARA RUC 10414921871 1.68

York Paris Block Gonzales DNI 10474811 1.5

MB ASESORIA Y CONSULTORIA RUC 20502770463 1.2

MARIA ISABEL RIVAS LUNA DNI 43568061 0.74

ETER NEFI HUAMANCURI YNFANZON DNI 09564003 0.56

CARMEN YESSICA HERRERA SANCHEZ DNI 42106917 0.56

ESTER HOLANDA ALVAREZ DNI 71224573 0.47

Wilmer Quispe Corahua DNI 40855088 0.56

GLORIA LIZETH MAZA TORIBIO DNI 42217343 0.61

Walter Israel Quevedo Giron DNI 48728776 0.47

ELIZABETH JOHANNA RUBINA RAFAEL DNI 42468070 1.34

MANUEL ALVANO VASQUEZ LLANOS DNI 07468618 1.37

MARIO ANTHONY AUDANTE QUIROGA DNI 49012071 0.56

VICENTE PEREZ MORALES DNI 25532860 0.47

Elizabeth Yanet Flores Aparicio DNI 25749206 0.56

MARCELINO AUCAPIÑAMOLINA AUCAPIÑA MOLINA MARCELINODNI 09233324 2.28

MONICA SILVIA AMOROS REA DNI 15721680 0.74



ERICK JHOSSEP FLORES HUARICACHA DNI 47454815 0.61

KELLY OLGA MARIA ALZAMORA LEON DNI 71455066 0.61

SYNTIA YUPANQUI CURI DNI 70653712 0.74

LUISA FERNANDA VENEGAS RIVERA PASAPORTE 0000AW120931 1.14

ANA CAHUANA HUAMANI DNI 29460770 1.41

Elisara Valenzuela Salazar DNI 29604130 0.66

Carlos Agusto Abanto Carrascal DNI 10749468 1.34

JACKELINE LISSET HINOSTROZA ZAMUDIO DNI 71528358 0.56

Billy Jeferson Padilla Barahona DNI 47809580 0.47

CESAR AGUSTO NU¿EZ DIAZ DNI 25847937 1.65

PONCE CACERES MONICA FABIOLA DNI 09841082 0.56

MARTIN ROGER RAMOS MENDEZ DNI 32839749 0.79

DORA ORFELINDA INGAQUIROZ INGA QUIROZ DORA ORFELINDADNI 07460118 0.39

JUAN CARLOS MALPARTIDA TARAZONA DNI 80155492 0.56

FIORELLA MARIORIE GUERRA MIRANDA DNI 72815908 0.61

NAHEL MICHEL TUBBEH IRAZOLA DNI 45065032 2.01

LIZ YOCONDA ESPINOZA LEANDRO DNI 47549877 0.61

IRIS ROSSANA ZABALETA CRISTOBAL DNI 40372068 0.47

JOSE ORLANDO CUBAS SILVA DNI 70488944 0.56

MICHAEL ALBERTO MALLMA BRAVO DNI 75080046 0.61

JAVIER FABIAN QUISPE HUAMANI DNI 25716605 0.95

HECTOR DAVID FARFAN CARRASCO DNI 41179370 0.47

INOCENTA CARDENAS MENDIVIL DNI 25559895 0.74

JAVIER ALONSO MARIN MARIN DNI 47139744 1.14

ERIKA NELIDA BEJARANO SUTA DNI 42939530 1.64

ANGELA MARGARITA CANQUI LLAMOSAS DNI 70473946 1.41

ALBERTO ZOEGER LAHOZ DNI 07877760 0.56

RENE MIGUEL CARRASCO PACHECO DNI 09272485 0.47

ANDRES CORTEZ ELIAS DNI 20566462 0.66

JUNIOR VICENTE CABELLO DNI 74719118 0.47

MIGUEL PALACIOS FLORES DNI 48781278 0.56

ROSA EMILIA SALDAÑA RAMIREZ DE LLOSA DNI 08821442 0.74

ROSALIA JULIA PEREZ SOLIS DNI 09111735 0.74

Karen Elizabeth Felix Alvarez DNI 40962130 0.61

KAEVYN ALONSO ALEGRE LLERENA DNI 76295105 1.5

ANA MARIA MESTANZA JAVE DNI 07151681 1.14

LUIS GERARDO SANZ CAMACHO DNI 72706684 0.74

DIANA CAROLINA CASTILLO HIDALGO DNI 72397534 0.52

ANGEL COCHA CANO DNI 06818065 0.61

NUMAN JULIAN HERMOZA ANTISANA DNI 22244553 0.56

HAROLD JEAMPIER SALAZAR SAENZ DNI 77580851 1.24

ZENOBIO MORALES LUJAN DNI 06821950 0.52

HELVER JULIAN VERASTEGUI INGA DNI 10763118 0.48

PALACIOS TARAZONA EDUARDO PRUDENCIO DNI 07962471 0.56

LUZ ESMERALDA ORTIZ CORDERO DNI 08661453 0.47

DANIEL ALFONSO LECCA MANSILLA DNI 08767874 0.56

AUGUSTO JULIAN PEÑA ESCALANTE DNI 46800611 0.47

MARIANO QUISPE AYME DNI 08033228 1.34

MELITON LUIS ORTEGA CHANG DNI 08237849 0.56

SUSAN YAMILLE MEZA CASTRO DNI 76950970 0.8



DELFINA GREGORIA QUIJAHUAMAN AUCAHUAQUIDNI 10397400 0.47

ERLEN VLADIMIR ALIAGA ARELLANO DNI 77177076 0.79

NELIDA MUÑOZ DUEÑAS DNI 15589409 0.47

FABIOLA REBECA ESPINOSA JENSSEN DNI 09998826 0.87

LINDSAY SIDNEY RUIZ LASTRA DNI 76785706 0.52

JIMENEZ TUCTO JOSE DE LA CRUZ RUC 10770393910 0.48

LITA PILAR ISUIZA ISUIZA DNI 45576937 0.51

Williams Rafael Mata Rimac DNI 48035417 0.7

RUTH PAULETTE FALCON YARMA DNI 41001503 0.56

NEIDA EDITH SOLIS MALPARTIDA DNI 15607198 0.47

YULEISY MILAGROS ABAD MARTINEZ DNI 76614800 0.47

ELICENIA MARDELI ROJAS BRIONES DNI 00075465 0.47

GONZALO AARON CABANILLAS CHIRINOS DNI 72972467 0.47

LIDIA GIOVANNA SANCHEZ CARDENAS DNI 09980723 0.83

ALISON BEATRIZ SANCHO VALLE DNI 71216115 0.47

ELA JUDITH LOPEZ JARA DNI 06760451 0.56

PEDRO ANTONIO SALVADOR CARPENA ESCOBARDNI 17524650 0.56

MARIA EUDELIA ASCOY LEON DNI 25698873 0.7

LUIS FABRIZIO RUIZ MENDOZA DNI 74499951 0.83

LAYZA ALEJANDRA LIMA CARPIO DNI 43367273 1.17

Narciso Eusebio Mejia Saavedra DNI 06083871 1.34

JESUS RAUL ARONI SUMIRE DNI 46126851 0.56

OSIAS GUEVARA ALFARO DNI 09209694 0.56

LIZ LUCELY GUEVARA RODRIGO DNI 75078373 0.66

GAVINO ZURITA ALVARADO DNI 42567815 0.6

ABEL NAVARRO ACHACA DNI 62582046 1.69

DIANA MUNGUIA RAMIREZ DNI 48337282 0.83

CARMEN GUISELA FERNANDEZ COCA DNI 15725659 0.53

GIANELLY MARGOT MAYO FLORES DNI 77415361 0.83

REYNALDO GERARDO CERNA HUAYNACAQUI DNI 42767299 3.19

LUIS ALBERTO VELISMORO ESPINOZA DNI 73857423 0.57

LUGARDA SEMINARIO DE ZETA DNI 02747431 0.48

YOBANA VARA QUINTO DNI 40893074 0.56

YONATAN MANUEL LOPEZ COGOLLO PASAPORTE 0000AW210137 0.47

JULIO HUAMALI CABANILLAS DNI 08150191 0.47

ANDREA ARACELI RODRIGUEZ REYES DNI 77177090 0.56

JORGE LUIS LEON GUILLEN DNI 41320056 0.52

VICTOR ELIO CUBAS VASQUEZ DNI 09030753 0.56

Teodocia Lucila Alviz Vda De Montañez DNI 29233355 1.64

ANA LUCIA YUPANQUI RABANAL DNI 75454449 0.56

EBELIN ALEJANDRINA ISUIZA TORRES DNI 72960786 0.47

VICTOR MANUEL PIERREND CHAVEZ DNI 09914652 0.51

CESAR AUGUSTO SILVA CHINGA DNI 25556386 1.41

JESUS ANGELO QUISPE DOMINGUEZ DNI 76196285 0.56

Marlene Saldarriaga Ochoa De Vergara DNI 08086790 0.56

WILMER MARIO MONTOYA DONAYRE DNI 10108232 1.42

BLANCA ALICIA HERNANDEZ POZOS PASAPORTE 0000AN988152 0.47

JHAQUILINY ROSSY LOPEZ REYES DNI 70415359 0.48

MIRIAM ROSARIO ARTEAGA FLORES DNI 09749863 0.47

Miguel Angel Osorio Barrera DNI 46141502 0.47



IVAN MARCOS BORJA GONZALES DNI 73815136 0.7

GONZALO EDWAR HUMAREDA TORRES DNI 43492697 0.56

MARCIA YAHAIRA ARANYA ORDOÑEZ DNI 48897811 0.7

JHONATAN MARCIAL MONCADA AHUANARI DNI 62903300 1.01

Yaneth Romelia Yauri Ircañaupa DNI 42067969 0.47

Junior Jose Cordova Navarro DNI 71594766 1.41

LILIA ANDINO PEÑA DNI 70062859 0.61

LUIS SALVADOR SILVA LOPEZ DNI 09742650 0.47

GIANCARLO VICTOR FELIPE RAMIREZ VICUÑA DNI 46460634 0.54

Christian Adrian Medina De La Cruz DNI 47101138 0.74

MAXIMO AZAÑERO BLANCO DNI 08658366 0.74

RAFAEL JESUS DE LA QUINTANA MIFFLIN DNI 06456840 0.47

GARY OSWALDO PRADO ALVAREZ DNI 41092239 0.47

ALINSSON MARIBEL PAIVA BOCANEGRA DNI 77680335 0.56

RICARDO FELIX PINTO RAMOS DNI 06366405 0.61

SAMUEL LOPEZ GOMEZ DNI 47829497 0.54

ROSA DELFINA LOZANO PEREYRA DNI 40799821 0.7

RUTH NAGELY GUERRERO TORRES DNI 47149119 0.54

ALBERTO RIOS LOPEZ DNI 48655710 0.52

NALDA MEDINA GARCIA DNI 01121862 0.61

SEGUNDO CARLOS ASPAJO TORRES DNI 41882833 0.7

DANY SANCHEZ RUCOBA DNI 73225185 0.68

NIEVES HERNANDEZ IZQUIERDO DNI 00974789 0.52

SEGUNDO GUILLERMO RIMAICUNA DOMINGUEZDNI 77354454 0.48

PEPITA GONZAGA VELA DNI 46766893 0.47

KEILY AMASIFUEN ISUIZA DNI 46684756 0.47

MERLY ESTELA SILVA DNI 48238025 0.47

Rosa Luisa Ruiz Correa DNI 01162473 0.47

QUARMA E.I.R.L. RUC 20604393087 0.83

GUERRA GUERRA ARLENE RUC 10412471267 0.47

EMILIANO CACHA LUSVED NANCY RUC 10445868588 0.54

JUNIOR LEONARDO LLIUYA SHUAN DNI 71298336 0.54

ROSANA ROMELIA FLORES FIGUEROA DNI 40826467 0.55

ROY BEELER VALVERDE TOLEDO DNI 71415925 0.7

TANIA YULISA GARCIA GRANADOS DNI 76119608 0.92

CHRISTOPER JAIR DE LA CRUZ MEJIA DNI 75247626 0.83

CARMEN LUISA MORENO LOPEZ DNI 32132754 0.51

CARLOS HUGO GONZALES ZUÑIGA GUZMAN DNI 32898478 1.35

ESTEFANY JUDITH MATIENZO BEDON DNI 48278262 0.47

SANDRELI CARMEN PADILLA TARAZONA DNI 72037932 0.47

ELMER DEMETRIO COTRINA RAMIREZ DNI 46056797 0.47

YERSIN ARNOLD CUEVA GAMARRA DNI 44202653 0.7

EDWIN JOSE GABRIEL FIESTAS GONZALES DNI 75127342 1.09

Alejandro Giraldo Giraldo DNI 31633532 0.83

JULIA FLOR DE LINDA RAMIREZ PAREDES DNI 40593806 0.47

ALLYSON KARIM VILLARAN PLAZA DNI 08883623 0.63

MIRTHA DALIA BLAS OLORTEGUI DNI 60025715 0.55

FABIOLA KARINA NARVAEZ MORENO DNI 40032203 0.47

ALDO GEORDIÑO NORABUENA GUZMAN DNI 75867362 0.95

JOHATAN EDUARDO NARVAEZ AGUILAR DNI 76529590 0.47



SUSAN GIEZI MUÑOZ LOPEZ DNI 73333529 0.56

AGUIRRE LOPEZ TEOFILO ELIAS RUC 10770961900 0.74

EVELYN ALMENDRA VALVERDE BARRETO DNI 48141844 0.47

MAYRA DE LA CRUZ REYES DNI 46927667 0.74

AIDA LOPEZ VILLEGAS DNI 32732080 1.34

ESGAR JOLY OTINIANO LUJAN DNI 32803013 1.61

EDITH ANGELA BOLAÑOS BENITES DNI 18109427 0.74

Raquel Del Aguila Rios DNI 32931122 1.5

MORALES FLORIAN KATHERIN TATIANA DNI 45886941 0.74

ROSA DOLLY REYES ESPINOLA DNI 17923366 0.56

ELVIRA ELIZABETH LOPEZ BADO DNI 41301665 0.47

ELSA GEORGINA JONDEE ORBEGOSO DNI 18853254 0.56

SANTOS ROMELIA VASQUEZ SALINAS DNI 18059643 0.82

KATIANA LISBET MENDOZA MIRANDA DNI 46579834 0.51

OLASCUAGA VIERA CARLOS DANTE RUC 10713770901 0.47

OSWALDO ANHUAMAN RODRIGUEZ DNI 18074271 0.61

PEGGI MARIHTZA FIGUEROA ALVARADO DNI 18068406 1.41

JESUS EDILBERTO COLLAVE MINCHOLA DNI 17992452 0.66

ROGGER MICHELL SALCEDO BENITES DNI 48628340 0.68

HERRERA ASTO TANIA MARIBEL RUC 10405456546 1.34

Gian Franco Rojas Lopez DNI 72489630 0.51

ANA CECILIA CALDERON CABRERA DNI 40372863 0.56

EVELIN CARINETH ROJAS LAVADO DNI 48524385 0.53

JORGE ALBERTO VALLEJOS DIAZ DNI 19098063 0.52

LUIS ALBERTO SANCHEZ DIAZ DNI 17860178 0.74

ISAC JOSE SANTOME LIPE DNI 44974684 0.47

JOSE LUIS VILDOSO DIAZ DNI 00477463 1.24

GARCIA CUTIPA JULIO ALEJANDRO RUC 10004801674 0.47

GUADALUPE REINA COHAILA GALLEGOS DNI 48515037 0.47

LUIS MIGUEL RAMOS MANAYAY DNI 46450556 0.55

JILVER FRANK JILAJA CHATA DNI 80333894 1.14

CCANQQUE QUIÑONES RUBEN DNI 00465665 0.68

MIRIAN DEL ROSARIO CABALLERO ALAVE DNI 46627348 0.56

KATIE YANETH ROSPIGLIOSI CUSIRRAMOS DNI 40281184 0.56

KLISMAN ALEXIS LLAMPAZO TICONA DNI 74065506 0.56

JOHN JAVIER ESTEBAN ZAVALA DNI 21116671 0.47

MARCELINO CONDORI COTRADO DNI 00481292 0.47

ROBERTO CHURA ARUCUTIPA DNI 40171794 0.47

JHON MICHAEL PALACIOS DIAZ DNI 76639925 0.74

JHONY APARICIO CARTAGENA DNI 46679233 0.47

GEARLY CAROLINA MORALES CASTELLENOS PASAPORTE 0000AN458742 0.47

TEOFILO VILCA ACERO DNI 40921922 0.61

NESTOR ALFREDO HUANACUNI MAQUERA DNI 00481557 0.56

QUISPE CONDORI RUBEN RUC 10803765079 0.74

Lizeth Marisol Choque Mamani DNI 73011779 0.74

GUIDO QUISPE VARGAS DNI 29416219 0.51

WALTER ALONSO SUAREZ ALVAREZ DNI 29602308 1.39

EDWIN MILTON TACORA ANCO DNI 44872869 0.83

ALEJANDRA TEODORA GUTIERREZ DE QUISPE DNI 29442102 0.56

EDWIN COILA QUISPE DNI 29796203 0.47



KATHERINE CORALIA BENAVIDES CHOQUE DNI 75067441 2.64

DIEGO MANUEL  CANAZA BELIZARIO DNI 72963033 0.61

PATRICIO SEBASTIAN PRADO CARDENAS DNI 62131281 0.47

JULISSA BRICELA ALBARRACIN DIAZ DNI 48940172 0.95

CAPELI SUR S.A.C. RUC 20601687535 1.5

DARWIN HENRY APAZA ZUÑIGA DNI 29733838 0.47

JULINHO MAMANI CCAMA DNI 74054914 0.74

RAUL GONZALO ANCO PIZARRO DNI 70513617 0.47

Jose Maria Tipo Contreras DNI 72800048 0.47

Rossana Katherine Millan Sanchez DNI 08665178 0.68

LILY TURPO DE VIZCARRA DNI 29241045 1.54

GUMERCINDO EMILIO BOLAÑOS NUÑEZ DNI 29342011 0.56

JOSE ARIAS PAREDES DNI 42005673 0.74

MARIA ESTHER HERMOSILLO MARIN DNI 80608039 0.47

EVANGELINA MARLENE POSTIGO MEDINA DNI 29348689 0.74

Kenny Sander Gutierrez Yanarico DNI 80364503 0.56

MATILDE LEONIDAS SUASACA TURPO DNI 99574749 0.74

PAUL FLORES MAMANI DNI 71883293 0.47

SONIA VERONICA YAURI QUISPE RUC 20498662677 1.34

FELICITAS ROSARIO MARTINEZ DE GAMBARINI DNI 29414601 0.47

EVELYN YSABEL FLORES  VENTURA DNI 45541223 1.15

DANTE ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ VELEZ DNI 03505127 0.74

EUDELIA MIRTHA GERONIMO PACHECO DNI 21529177 0.47

JUAN PABLO SOTO ALMANZA DNI 21483268 0.61

ROGER MANUEL ORDOYA SANTIAGO DNI 48634714 0.47

CARDENAS BERAMENDI MITCHELL DANIEL RUC 10215445874 1.24

CARLOS ENRIQUE PALOMINO PAREDES DNI 21462787 0.47

MARILU MAYUMI RUDA HUAYLLAS DNI 73541942 0.56

JOSE SANTIAGO CARBAJAL CANO DNI 21565813 0.61

MARGARITA ABILIA TENORIO VDA DE YANEZ DNI 21517145 0.56

SAMANEZ SAMANEZ MERY ROSARIO DNI 40952505 0.7

Eva Luz Matos Garavito DNI 21567820 0.95

RAUL ALEJANDRO RAMOS PALOMINO DNI 70500918 0.47

MONTEBLANCO HERNANDEZ MOISES DNI 47247966 0.79

LUCY MAGDALENA PALOMINO RAMOS DNI 45022230 0.48

EDWARD RAUL MAYURI FLORES DNI 75255074 1.14

JUANA MORALES VICENTE DE HUAYANCA DNI 07696491 0.61

ANA MERLY CARHUAS SANGAMA DNI 72211047 0.61

JESUS MAURICIO SANDOVAL ORELLANA DNI 62904564 0.47

Alberto Domingo Calderon Rodriguez DNI 70800845 0.56

EDUARDO SOTELO MAUROLAGOITIA DNI 70441181 0.55

MARIA SOLEDAD QUINTANILLA CALLE DNI 40832053 0.56

NANCY LEANDRO ISIDRO DNI 22487841 0.47

FRETEL QUIROZ DORIS LUZ RUC 10454235521 0.47

VALLE AQUINO CRISTIAN OSTWALD RUC 10712738532 0.61

MARCO ANTONIO ESPINOZA SALAZAR DNI 76931443 0.47

PERCY PALOMINO GUTIERREZ DNI 61645252 0.47

SEVERIANO CAPUÑAY CAMPOS DNI 43351398 0.56

ALESSANDRA DEL CARMEN DURAND ALVARADODNI 76034021 0.61

EBENEZER RAFAEL MORENO GURMENDI DNI 00481642 0.87



PAOLA DEL CARMEN MAMANI AMANQUI DNI 47592163 0.49

LORENZO SANCHEZ RAMIREZ DNI 20550385 0.52

HELLIN JUANA DE DIOS BRAVO ROSAS DNI 22413829 0.93

GOMERO AMBROSIO WILY RUC 10481457969 0.61

JUBIXA IBETT MENDOZA SANDOVAL DNI 46190349 0.56

ROSADO YANAC LINCOL RUC 10447588167 0.7

VALENTIN SANTIAGO RIOS DNI 22646134 0.47

LUZBELINDA GARAY RIVERA DNI 22404175 0.61

Sayuri Anghela Quintana Santiago DNI 47355886 0.47

DAVID JAVIER BUSTILLOS SANTA CRUZ DNI 73589280 0.47

ALFONSO MARIO ESPINOZA ALCEDO DNI 22488969 0.47

ROSA MARIA OJEDA CHAVEZ DNI 41328542 0.61

YENY YULISA DIONICIO RAMIREZ DNI 47088914 0.52

VILMA CARMEN SILVA DE TAPIA DNI 22458927 0.47

ANA MARIA TUCTO JUSTINIANO DNI 22517053 0.95

HEEL JHUSTON MAYLLE CHARRE DNI 74291420 0.56

JULIO CESAR PEREZ ALVARO DNI 22498140 0.47

Grever Hilmer Cespedes Revelo DNI 44975813 0.47

ALEXANDER GUERRA SAMANIEGO DNI 46938439 0.47

MAGALY IVONNE RAMOS FABIAN DNI 20085162 0.54

YANETH XIOMARA MEZA CARHUAPOMA DNI 74119392 0.56

JESSY HELEN VILA PLATAS DNI 45882165 0.56

LINDON ADOLFO ROJAS EGAS DNI 43915617 0.47

CESAR FLORES PAULLO DNI 46974762 0.53

JOSE LUIS CAPCHA RAMOS DNI 28306802 0.68

SAUL CLEMENTE CALLE JAICO DNI 28249238 0.47

TEODOSIA TORRE PEREZ DNI 28694323 0.49

FRANKLIN CORAS MENDOZA DNI 41680257 0.47

MARCIANA PALOMINO MALDONADO DNI 09297151 0.47

JULIO CESAR QUISPE QUISPE DNI 44261156 0.7

MARIA LUISA LOPEZ CUADROS DNI 80278068 0.61

IVAN RICHARD PERALTA PAREDES DNI 40071112 0.66

DORITA TAFUR DE GINES DNI 00250398 0.47

GULIANA DEL ROSARIO CHAVEZ RIOS DNI 40748538 0.47

OFELIA GONZA GUERRERO DNI 03350798 0.61

FRANCISCO NEPTALI COSTA SAAVEDRA DNI 70907098 0.95

JULIO CESAR RAMIREZ ZAPATA DNI 02783850 1.29

IMER ARMANDO ALFONSO RAMIREZ RAMIREZ DNI 72737982 0.47

Saul Delthey Panta Saavedra DNI 40078120 0.56

JOSE SANTOS CHULLE GARCIA DNI 00208497 0.74

NARY EDUARDO MUÑOZ AGUILAR DNI 28309414 0.47

VELIZ MEDINA JOAN MIGUEL MARTIN RUC 10460142381 0.56

HERALDO ALEMAN RAMIREZ DNI 00211962 0.89

GIUSEPPE ANDERSSON GOYBURO MOSCOSO DNI 73144475 0.47

PATRICIA VIVIANA MOGOLLON ORTIZ DNI 42223900 0.74

YOIS MARLLELI CORONADO URBINA DNI 72859159 0.47

ESTELA BERROCAL DE CRUZ DNI 00243051 0.7

YEUNER OLIVEIDA PORRAS LUPU DNI 90235961 0.55

ZARATE FARFAN RUTH AMALIA RUC 10457523101 0.56

MOSTACERO ZAMBRANO MAGALY RUC 10433641421 0.56



KIM CANNDY MARYCIELO ESPINOZA AYALA DNI 47278082 0.47

NORIEGA CANALES YRMA ALICIA RUC 10002390286 0.53

ALI FRANCISCO LEON BENITES DNI 45350677 0.47

FELIX JOSEF TAPIA PEREZ DNI 75161927 0.95

CRISTHIAN ANTONY BANCES PEREZ DNI 74311781 0.66

MONTENEGRO NOBLECILLA PERCY GERMAN RUC 10002389806 0.74

MARIELA ARLENY GARAY IZQUIERDO DNI 00254410 0.68

MARIA TERESA ZEGARRA SALINAS DNI 17451946 0.87

DORIS NELVY SALDARRIAGA ESPINOZA DNI 00238542 0.56

YAHUANA CHAMBA SEGUNDO FLORENCIO DNI 00370462 0.56

ANTHONY JEMES MASIAS BERNAL DNI 41361578 0.74

GARCIA PEÑA ANTONIETA ELIZABETH RUC 10757477039 1.34

DANIEL FELIPE RUMICHE VILLAR DNI 03852150 0.47

LORENA NOHEMY PARDO BODERO DNI 41159479 1.14

NEIL ALAIN ZAPATA GARCIA DNI 45810667 1.19

ESTEFANI EVELYN VILCA HUAMANI DNI 73104345 0.87

SEGUNDO ADRIANO MORAN LUPU DNI 80243097 0.55

VICTOR MIGUEL PAZ MACO DNI 45766223 1.02

ROSA PAOLA SAAVEDRA DIAZ DNI 00240127 0.47

MARTIN STEWARD LUNA RODRIGUEZ DNI 70211740 0.74

SERNA AGUILAR GRACE MARIBEL RUC 10458943694 0.56

GUERRERO RUFINO SHIRLEY DNI 02899468 0.47

MORE JIMENEZ KAREN YURI RUC 10414948397 0.56

LOZADA TRINDADE VICTOR HUGO RUC 10003274387 1.2

CARMEN ELIZABET MORE DE RAMIREZ DNI 03564348 0.47

LUIS ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ BAZAN DNI 17533555 1.2

CARLOS ALBERTO LLERENA TORRES DNI 42070641 1.64

ELMER ELIAS YARLEQUE DNI 41818112 0.95

ANGELA ELVIRA MEZA DE RAMIREZ DNI 03208453 1.34

CARLOS DAVID ESTRADA RIMACHI DNI 80688154 1.5

MARIA DEL PILAR ARICA CARRASCO DNI 03588385 0.56

JOSEFA RODRIGUEZ VDA DE PALACIOS DNI 03579501 0.66

MARIA PAULA ARANTXA VILLEGAS BRICEÑO DNI 75990803 1.14

CARLOS HUMBERTO MORALES ALBAN DNI 44327981 0.74

ROBERTO CARLOS CALDERON CAMPOS DNI 02858642 0.47

MARISOL KARINA GUAYLUPO GUTIERREZ DNI 02839679 0.47

SILVA ACEDO ALICIA DNI 03840559 0.78

GERALDYNE RUIDIAS BURGOS DNI 40367478 0.74

MILAGROS DEL PILAR CASTRO PURIZAGA DNI 02650298 0.47

VINCES ESPINOZA GLADIS MILAGROS RUC 10455186965 0.47

CRISTHIAN PAUL MECA SALAZAR DNI 47859848 0.97

MIRIAM SOLEDAD REQUENA ZAPATA DNI 02866543 0.47

MARITZA JANETH JARAMILLO GUTIERREZ DNI 40933865 0.61

DALTON HERBER BECERRA ARRIETA DNI 18085018 1.36

ANGELA MARIA OLANO DE LOS RIOS DNI 27241017 0.56

DIANA CALDERON CHINININ DNI 48337046 0.83

MARIA VIVIANA REGALADO FERNANDEZ DNI 23961106 0.74

KELLY JANET VELA DE LA CRUZ DNI 43475276 1.28

DIANA SOFIA GALLO TORRES DNI 41615100 0.56

LILIANA MEDALIT ALVITES AGUILAR DNI 42907056 0.61



Guisela Del Pilar Begazo Norabuena DNI 43978034 0.56

ANDER DIAZ PEREZ DNI 27379557 0.47

ADELAIDA PEREZ MILIAN VDA DE ORDOÑEZ DNI 16513031 0.47

MARIA ALESSANDRA DI ALVARADO PASAPERA DNI 76264899 0.56

Angelica Haydee Cruzado Garcia DNI 16497811 0.74

JORGE LUIS VASQUEZ BRAVO DNI 16692343 0.39

PEDRO RODOLFO JIMENEZ GALVEZ DNI 75815940 0.47

VALENCIA ZUÑIGA ALVARO RAUL RUC 10432335491 0.56

LINCONL TAIRO SANCHEZ CAJO DNI 45808438 1.34

TENNYSON FERDINAND CORREA CORREA DNI 73423100 0.47

ANN DEYANIRA MOGOLLON GONZALES DNI 43284315 0.56

MICHELLE ARIANNA RIOJA CURO DNI 72693511 0.74

MARIA ISIDORA BAYONA VDA DE ZEÑA DNI 16578149 0.47

TAMAY FACHO SEGUNDO ALEJADRO RUC 10255835284 0.74

MEYBA LEON COTRINA DNI 33588641 0.47

INGLER AMERICO CASTILLO MOCARRO DNI 44480194 0.47

ROSA ARACELY BARRETO ORDINOLA DNI 43245318 1.03

GLADIS MARINA LOZANO GUERRERO DNI 16677914 0.47

CINTHIA ELENA CHANDUVI CASTILLO DNI 48846163 0.52

ELEUTERIO LIZARES TEJADA DNI 23877025 1.54

GASTON ROJAS MIRANDA DNI 23910932 0.74

INOCENCIA FERRO QUISPE DE YUNGURI DNI 23939404 0.52

REYSA LUCIA OVIEDO AYTE DNI 77915409 0.47

Carlos Ruben Sequeiros Sayre DNI 44435907 0.74

RUTH TANIA CJUIRO CALLAÑAUPA DNI 73145974 0.47

JOSE NICOLAS HANCO SOTA DNI 42216876 0.79

AGUILAR SEGUNDO AMILCAR DNI 40021461 0.56

DAVID GONZALO PHOCCO HUAMAN DNI 73781567 0.47

Wilian Francisco Valeriano Soncco DNI 44691011 1.54

ROSSMERY MENDOZA GOMEZ DNI 45515873 0.56

Grober Juan Paye Bejar DNI 42530600 0.74

ROSA SORAIDA PARQUE CCAMA DNI 23933193 0.95

SILVANA JIMENEZ TRESIERRA DNI 47562662 0.53

VALENTIN CANDIA FIGUEROA DNI 24791129 1.09

Reyna Rodriguez Champi DNI 42378463 0.95

LUZ DE BELEN CONCHA ZUÑIGA DNI 73537752 0.47

MIRIAM ANDRADE CRUZ DNI 47186464 0.56

GRICELDA HUAMAN PALOMINO DNI 45541745 0.47

VENIRET LLERENA MENDOZA DNI 45629293 0.47

SONIA SUPA ROJAS DNI 76662461 0.83

JOEL ALDO QUISPE AGUILAR DNI 48174938 0.47

SAULO SHARIF CASTILLA CUEVA DNI 76264879 1.14

LUIS JUSHILD TECSI QUISPE DNI 70135706 0.74

RAINER JOHANS CRUZ ARROYO DNI 43132017 0.47

CEFERINA LUPE HUANCA DNI 24675822 1.01

YUREMA SOTO SANCHEZ DNI 25001457 0.47

GERMAN HUAILLANI SUNI DNI 23966705 0.47

PAOLA MARILU GARCIA HOLGADO DNI 70571873 0.47

MIRTHA NOEMI MAMANI SOMOCCO DNI 47196590 0.47

JUAN TEOFILO ZUNIGA PINO DNI 24460641 0.47


